Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (44 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (10 dogs)

Border Collie
English Springer

All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer
Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Golden Retriever

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (22 dogs)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
English Springer
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

12203 Sofie
12204 Eli
12805 Simon
12806 Ziziz
12814 Rhys
12826 Charlie
16203 Branch
16402 Roxy
16403 Rex
16804 Shiraz
16813 Grand
16815 Jitter
16819 Mac
16820 Riley
16821 Camille
16823 Hanna
16205 Eli
20204  Kickit
20205  Flurry
20207 Libbie
20403 Kelly
20607 Toohey
20608 Matt
20613 Marlin
20802 Skye
20806 Bing
20812 Nile
20819 Fame
20825 Buzz
20827 Yadi
20828 Callie
20832  Super Lotto
20833 Becky
20847 Boo
20855 Punch
20857 Flash
20859 Egan
20861 Vader
20868 Cassidy
20216 Peyton
20217 Myles
20615 Jack
24805 Chance
24809 Nanuk

GSD
Siberian Husky

Ring 1 Premier Standard (43 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12801
12803
12805
12806
12814
12820

Rudi
Maddie
Simon
ZiZiZ
Rhys
LuLu

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer

Thursday Running Order

Zac Kosztowny
Denise Hagemann
Cindy Zangrilli
Debi Zavadil
Theresa Corcoran

Marah Smith

Karen Winter
Joanne Bockhorn
Emily Kosztowny
David Frasca
Sara Jenkins
Connie Lomax
Debra Spaul
Joanne Bockhorn
Deborah Vassar
Tammy Nichols

Michelle Frasca

Janet Boggs
David Frasca
John Rabun
Kim Crenshaw
Kathy Pudenz
Carolyn Johnson
Cheri Omnus
Rich Barker
Larry Dalan
Jordan York
Janet Boggs
Justin Sims
Angela Evers
Michele Fletcher
David Hirsch
Greg Jones
Barbara Gilligan
Andreana Zelles
Tammy Nichols
Ellen Blau
Karen Winter
David Frasca

Michelle Frasca
Michelle Frasca
Karen Winter

Joan Plank
Rusty Boone

Sue Phillips

Sara Franson
Cindy Zangrilli
Debi Zavadil
Theresa Corcoran
Sue Phillips

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12821

Windsong

Shetland Sheepdog

Sara Jenkins

Marah Smith

Karen Winter
Joanne Bockhorn
Gary Morettin
Sara Jenkins
Connie Lomax
Deborah Vassar
Tammy Nichols
David Frasca

Carolyn Johnson
Pamela Piazza
Diana Rupprecht

David Frasca
Angela Roesch
Kathy Pudenz
Larry Dalan
Kimberly Fisher
Kimberly Wolfe
Jordan York
Jamie Heberlein
Janet Boggs
Justin Sims
Michele Fletcher
Barbara Gilligan
Charmaine Koenig
Andreana Zelles
Tammy Nichols
Erin Day

Ellen Blau
Karen Winter
Denise Shaiper
Jordan York
David Frasca

Joanne Bockhorn

Peyton Williams

12826 Charlie Cocker Spaniel
Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)
16203 Branch Border Collie

16402 Roxy English Springer

16803 Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

16813 Grand Shetland Sheepdog
16815 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16821 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16823 Hanna Border Collie

16827 Bling Border Collie

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16831 lzzy Labrador Retriever
16839 PInk Border Collie

16845 Katy Muppet Border Collie

Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (21 dogs)
20205  Flurry Border Collie

20601 Addict Border Collie

20607 Toohey Aussie

20806 Bing Bearded Collie

20807 Aurora Aussie

20809 Jenga Border Collie

20812 Nile Border Collie

20815 Meeka Aussie

20819 Fame Border Collie

20825 Buzz Border Collie

20828 Callie Golden Retriever

20847 Boo Border Collie

20852 Abbey Border Collie

20855 Punch Golden Retriever

20857 Flash Border Collie

20858 Righy Aussie

20859 Egan Vizsla

20861 Vader Golden Retriever

20863 Stein Border Collie

20866 Moses All American Dog

20868 Cassidy Border Collie

Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20878 Vega Golden Retriever
Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24811 Raylene Dobe

24816 Jazz Dobe

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (108 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (41 dogs)

20801
20802
20806
20807
20809
20812
20814
20815
20816
20817
20819
20821
20825
20827
20828
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20838

Bill
Skye
Bing
Aurora
Jenga
Nile
Brio
Meeka
Abby
Porter
Fame
Wicked
Buzz
Yadi
Callie
Super Lotto
Becky
Kelso
Leo
Mica
Checkers

Border Collie
English Springer
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie
Dalmatian
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

Jackie Moss

Cindy Owen
Rich Barker
Larry Dalan
Kimberly Fisher
Kimberly Wolfe
Jordan York
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Elaine Lindhorst
Chris Brewer
Janet Boggs
Jane Moore
Justin Sims
Angela Evers
Michele Fletcher
David Hirsch
Greg Jones
Valerie Hewitt
Diana Rupprecht
Carol Selbert
Kimberly Wolfe



20844 Ripley All American Dog Laura Harper
20845 Mandy Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
20847 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20851 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
20852  Abbey Border Collie Charmaine Koenig
20856 Hannah English Setter Dianne Fields
20857 Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
20858 Righy Aussie Erin Day

20859 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau

20861 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter
20862 True Golden Retriever Kathy Schroeder
20863 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20864 Ranger Aussie Jeri Frye

20866 Moses All American Dog Jordan York
20868 Cassidy Border Collie David Frasca
20869 Melia Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20870 TJ Dalmatian Elaine Lindhorst
20871 Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer
20873 Speedy All American Dog Janet Boggs
20874  Twister Border Collie Kimberly Wolfe

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20876 Bridget Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson
20877 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer Carolyn Johnson
20878 Vega Golden Retriever Joanne Bockhorn
20880 Rory Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
20887 Ava Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20601 Addict Border Collie Angela Roesch
20607 Toohey Aussie Kathy Pudenz
20608 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20611 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20612 Bounce Golden Retriever Shirley Peskie
20613 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20615

Jack

Golden Retriever

Karen Winter

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

16842 Cookie Aussie
16844 Elle Mae Aussie
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)

Ellen Reis
Tina Lass

12801 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12802 True Miniature Poodle Cassandra Schmidt
12803 Maddie Miniature Schnauzer Sara Franson
12805 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12806 ZiZizZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12813 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore
12814 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12816 Telly English Cocker Michelle Frasca
12817 Max Parson Russell Virginia Weber
12818 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Lydia Carnes
12820 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12821 Windsong Shetland Sheepdog
12827 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
12828 Robbie Beagle Joan Braun
Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601 Veyda Miniature Schnauzer Sara Franson
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Sara Jenkins

16603 Remi Shetland Sheepdog Christina McWhorter
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (12 dogs)

24801 Joule GS Pointer Carol Kluka
24802 Sasha Dobe Linda Gasparovic
24804 Zeke Standard Poodle Helen Meyer
24805 Chance GSD Joan Plank
24807 Rex Border Collie Kim Crenshaw
24809 Nanuk Siberian Husky Rusty Boone
24810 Autie Vizsla John Rabun
24811 Raylene Dobe Peyton Williams
24815 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever Bryan Murphy
24816 Jazz Dobe Jackie Moss
24819 Ty Dobe Carol Kluka
24820 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

4801 Brio Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
4802 Cici Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8801 Queeny Toy Poodle Michele Cash
8802 Sadie Scottish Terrier Justin Sims

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8811

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

Danny

French Bulldog

David Frasca

16803 Whoopee! Deux Border Collie Gary Morettin
16804 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca
16806 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
16809 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16813 Grand Shetland Sheepdog Sara Jenkins
16815 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
16818 Tootsie Pop Aussie Jane Moore
16819 Mac Shetland Sheepdog Debra Spaul
16820 Riley English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16821 Camille Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar
16823 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16824 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
16825 Redi All American Dog Denise Hagemann
16827 Bling Border Collie David Frasca
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16829 Cinder Labrador Retriever Carol Kluka
16831 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16837 Ink Flat-Coat Laura Harper
16838 Josie Aussie Cindy Brinson
16839 Plnk Border Collie Pamela Piazza

24602

Nitro

Belgian Tervuren

Stacey Alexander

Ring 2 Premier JWW (42 dogs)
JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12801 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12805 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12806 zizZiz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12814 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12820 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12821 Windsong Shetland Sheepdog
12826 Charlie Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)
16402 Roxy English Springer
16405 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16803 Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

16813 Grand Shetland Sheepdog
16815 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16821 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16823 Hanna Border Collie

16827 Bling Border Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Sara Jenkins
Marah Smith

Joanne Bockhorn
Jane Rich

Gary Morettin
Sara Jenkins
Connie Lomax
Deborah Vassar
Tammy Nichols
David Frasca

16831 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16839 PInk Border Collie Pamela Piazza
16845 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (21 dogs)
20601 Addict Border Collie
20607 Toohey Aussie

Angela Roesch
Kathy Pudenz



JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

20611 Java
20806 Bing
20809 Jenga
20812 Nile
20815 Meeka
20819 Fame
20825 Buzz
20828 Callie
20835 Leo
20847 Boo
20852 Abbey
20855 Punch
20857 Flash
20858 Righy
20859 Egan
20861 Vader
20863 Stein
20866 Moses
20868 Cassidy
20878 Vega
24811 Raylene
24816 Jazz

Dobe
Dobe

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (107 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

Papillon
Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Toy Poodle
Scottish Terrier

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

French Bulldog

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (15 dogs)

4801 Brio
4802 Cici
8801 Queeny
8802 Sadie
8811 Danny
16405 Henry
16803

16804 Shiraz
16806 Randy
16809 Darby
16813 Grand
16815 Jitter
16818 Tootsie Pop
16819 Mac
16820 Riley
16821 Camille
16823 Hanna
16824 Gigi
16825 Redi
16827 Bling
JWW - Master Preferred
16829 Cinder
16837 Ink
16838 Josie
16839 Plnk
16840 June
16842 Cookie
16844 Elle Mae
JWW - Master Regular -
12801 Rudi
12802 True
12803 Maddie
12805 Simon
12806 ZiziZ
12813 Tater Tot

Shetland Sheepdog

Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Beagle

Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer
Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie

- 16 inches (7 dogs)
Labrador Retriever
Flat-Coat

Aussie

Border Collie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

12 inches (11 dogs)
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Poodle
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Parson Russell

Michelle Frasca
Larry Dalan
Kimberly Wolfe
Jordan York
Jamie Heberlein
Janet Boggs
Justin Sims
Michele Fletcher
Diana Rupprecht
Barbara Gilligan
Charmaine Koenig
Andreana Zelles
Tammy Nichols
Erin Day

Ellen Blau

Karen Winter
Denise Shaiper
Jordan York
David Frasca

Joanne Bockhorn

Peyton Williams
Jackie Moss

Kathy Hightshoe
Rose Cope

Michele Cash
Justin Sims

David Frasca

Jane Rich

Gary Morettin
David Frasca
Joan Braun
Janine Mroz
Sara Jenkins
Connie Lomax
Jane Moore
Debra Spaul
Joanne Bockhorn
Deborah Vassar
Tammy Nichols
John Burgess
Denise Hagemann
David Frasca

Carol Kluka
Laura Harper
Cindy Brinson
Pamela Piazza
Jordan Mack
Ellen Reis
Tina Lass

Sue Phillips
Cassandra Schmidt
Sara Franson
Cindy Zangrilli

Debi Zavadil

Jane Moore

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (13 dogs)

GS Pointer
Dobe

Standard Poodle
GSD

Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Vizsla

Dobe

Labrador Retriever
Dobe

Dobe

Dobe

Belgian Tervuren

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (42 dogs)

12814 Rhys
12816 Telly
12817 Max
12818 Bella
12820 LulLu
12821 Windsong
12827 Rai
12828 Robbie
12601 Veyda
16603 Remi
24801 Joule
24802 Sasha
24804 Zeke
24805 Chance
24807 Rex
24809 Nanuk
24810 Autie
24811 Raylene
24815 Hawke Eye
24816 Jazz
24819 Ty
24820 Rookie
24602 Nitro
20601 Addict
20611 Java
20612 Bounce
20613 Marlin
20802 Skye
20806 Bing
20807 Aurora
20809 Jenga
20812 Nile
20814 Brio
20815 Meeka
20817 Porter
20819 Fame
20820 Caper
20821 Wicked
20825 Buzz
20827 Yadi
20828 Callie
20832  Super Lotto
20833 Becky
20834 Kelso
20835 Leo
20838 Checkers
20844 Ripley
20845 Mandy
20847 Boo
20852  Abbey
20856 Hannah
20857 Flash
20858 Righy
20859 Egan
20861 Vader
20862 True
20863 Stein
20864 Ranger
20866 Moses

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
English Springer
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Toller

Aussie

Border Collie
Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
English Setter
Border Collie
Aussie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog

Theresa Corcoran
Michelle Frasca
Virginia Weber
Lydia Carnes

Sue Phillips

Sara Jenkins
Joan Meyer
Joan Braun

Sara Franson

Christina McWhorter

Carol Kluka
Linda Gasparovic
Helen Meyer
Joan Plank

Kim Crenshaw
Rusty Boone
John Rabun
Peyton Williams
Bryan Murphy
Jackie Moss
Carol Kluka
Linda Gasparovic
Stacey Alexander

Angela Roesch
Michelle Frasca
Shirley Peskie
Cheri Omnus
Rich Barker
Larry Dalan
Kimberly Fisher
Kimberly Wolfe
Jordan York
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Chris Brewer
Janet Boggs
Rod Forth

Jane Moore
Justin Sims
Angela Evers
Michele Fletcher
David Hirsch
Greg Jones
Valerie Hewitt
Diana Rupprecht
Kimberly Wolfe
Laura Harper
Kathy Hackmann
Barbara Gilligan
Charmaine Koenig
Dianne Fields
Tammy Nichols
Erin Day

Ellen Blau

Karen Winter
Kathy Schroeder
Denise Shaiper
Jeri Frye

Jordan York



20868 Cassidy Border Collie

20869 Melia Aussie

20870 TJ Dalmatian

20871 Sculpin Aussie

20873 Speedy All American Dog
20874  Twister Border Collie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20876 Bridget Irish Setter

20877 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20878 Vega Golden Retriever
20880 Rory Golden Retriever
20887 Ava Irish Setter

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20801 BiIll Border Collie

20816  Abby Dalmatian

20836 Mica Aussie

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20615

Jack

Golden Retriever

Ring 3 Master/Excellent FAST (51 dogs)
FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Dachshund

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Miniature Schnauzer

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Flat-Coat
Border Collie

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)
Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (24 dogs)

8805 Shine
12821 Windsong
12826 Charlie
12801 Rudi
12806 ZizZiZ
12814 Rhys
12818 Bella
16837 Ink
16845 Katy Muppet
16803

16804 Shiraz
16813 Grand
16815 Jitter
16819 Mac
16821 Camille
16823 Hanna
16827 Bling
16405 Henry
16825 Redi
20216 Peyton
20615 Jack
20880 Rory
20607 Toohey
20608 Matt
20611 Java
20806 Bing
20812 Nile
20814 Brio
20815 Meeka
20819 Fame
20820 Caper
20825 Buzz
20827 Yadi
20828 Callie
20833 Becky

Standard Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Toller

Border Collie
Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Elaine Lindhorst
Chris Brewer
Janet Boggs
Kimberly Wolfe

Wendy Culbertson
Carolyn Johnson
Joanne Bockhorn
Kathy Hackmann
Wendy Culbertson

Cindy Owen
Elaine Lindhorst
Carol Selbert

Karen Winter

Jackie Nicholas

Sara Jenkins
Marah Smith

Sue Phillips

Debi Zavadil
Theresa Corcoran
Lydia Carnes

Laura Harper
Diana Rupprecht

Gary Morettin
David Frasca
Sara Jenkins
Connie Lomax
Debra Spaul
Deborah Vassar
Tammy Nichols
David Frasca

Jane Rich
Denise Hagemann

Michelle Frasca
Karen Winter

Kathy Hackmann

Kathy Pudenz
Carolyn Johnson
Michelle Frasca
Larry Dalan
Jordan York
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Janet Boggs
Rod Forth
Justin Sims
Angela Evers
Michele Fletcher
Greg Jones

20835 Leo Border Collie
20844 Ripley All American Dog
20851 Hana Labrador Retriever
20857 Flash Border Collie
20859 Egan Vizsla

20861 Vader Golden Retriever
20863 Stein Border Collie
20866 Moses All American Dog
20868 Cassidy Border Collie
20873 Speedy All American Dog
20204  Kickit Border Collie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20836 Mica Aussie

20845 Mandy Golden Retriever
20870 TJ Dalmatian

FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24804 Zeke Standard Poodle
24807 Rex Border Collie

Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (57 dogs)

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (28 dogs)

20607 Toohey Aussie

20608 Matt Border Collie
20611 Java Golden Retriever
20804 Gil Border Collie
20806 Bing Bearded Collie
20811 Toddy Border Collie
20812 Nile Border Collie
20814 Brio Golden Retriever
20815 Meeka Aussie

20819 Fame Border Collie
20820 Caper Toller

20824 Beatle Aussie

20825 Buzz Border Collie
20827 Yadi Collie

20832  Super Lotto Golden Retriever
20833 Becky Border Collie
20835 Leo Border Collie
20837 Lana Golden Retriever
20842 Radler Border Collie
20851 Hana Labrador Retriever
20854  Aria GSD

20859 Egan Vizsla

20861 Vader Golden Retriever
20865 Paddy Border Collie
20866 Moses All American Dog
20868 Cassidy Border Collie
20873 Speedy All American Dog
20204  Kickit Border Collie
FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20403 Kelly Border Collie
20406 Tazer Aussie

20602 Ryker Aussie

20840 Jagger Border Collie
20845 Mandy Golden Retriever
FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20216 Peyton Golden Retriever
20886 Vibrant Golden Retriever
20615 Jack Golden Retriever

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20880

Rory

Golden Retriever

Diana Rupprecht
Laura Harper
Carolyn Johnson
Tammy Nichols
Ellen Blau

Karen Winter
Denise Shaiper
Jordan York
David Frasca
Janet Boggs
Janet Boggs

Carol Selbert
Kathy Hackmann
Elaine Lindhorst

Helen Meyer
Kim Crenshaw

Friday Running Order

Kathy Pudenz
Carolyn Johnson
Michelle Frasca
Mary Gregerson
Larry Dalan
Anita Tipton
Jordan York
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Janet Boggs
Rod Forth
JoAnn Patterson
Justin Sims
Angela Evers
David Hirsch
Greg Jones
Diana Rupprecht
Ruth Ann Favreau
Cynthia Egyed
Carolyn Johnson
Mercy Colberg
Ellen Blau

Karen Winter
Anita Tipton
Jordan York
David Frasca
Janet Boggs
Janet Boggs

Kim Crenshaw
Jessica Buchholz
Cindy Brinson
Frank LaFata
Kathy Hackmann

Michelle Frasca
Avery Adams

Karen Winter

Kathy Hackmann



FAST -

8805

FAST -

16803
16804
16813
16821
16826
16827

FAST -

16405
16820

FAST -

12801
12806
12814
12818

FAST -

12821

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12823

FAST -

24803
24804
24807

FAST -

24601

FAST -
24821C Primo

Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
Shine Dachshund

Master Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)
Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
Grand Shetland Sheepdog
Camille Min Am Shepherd
Spark Border Collie
Bling Border Collie
Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
Henry Shetland Sheepdog
Riley English Springer
Master Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)
Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
ZiziZ Cocker Spaniel
Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
Bella Shetland Sheepdog

Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
Windsong Shetland Sheepdog

Stetson All American Dog
Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

Cephus Border Collie
Zeke Standard Poodle
Rex Border Collie
Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
Ammo GSD
Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
Border Collie

Ring 1 Open FAST (7 dogs)

FAST -

16404
16402
16403

FAST -

20405
20609
20822
20849

Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Jake Border Collie

Roxy English Springer

Rex All American Dog
Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

Ripley Aussie

Boogie All American Dog

Rere Collie

Emmie Aussie

Ring 1 Novice FAST (11 dogs)

FAST -

8403

FAST -

8001

FAST -

12202

FAST -

16203
16204

FAST -

20215
20217

FAST -

20205
20208
20210
20807

Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Nemo Corgi (Pembroke)
Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
Dixie Pomeranian

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Atom Ant Parson Russell
Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Branch Border Collie

Red Velvet Border Collie

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Timber Golden Retriever

Myles Golden Retriever
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

Flurry Border Collie

Rumble Border Collie

Maggie Aussie

Aurora Aussie

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (146 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (14 dogs)

12801
12802
12803

Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
True Miniature Poodle
Maddie Miniature Schnauzer

Jackie Nicholas

Gary Morettin
David Frasca
Sara Jenkins
Deborah Vassar
Avery Adams
David Frasca

Jane Rich
Joanne Bockhorn

Sue Phillips

Debi Zavadil
Theresa Corcoran
Lydia Carnes
Sara Jenkins
Teresa Durbala
Sarah LeBlanc
Helen Meyer

Kim Crenshaw

Chris Diehl

Jennifer McDonald

Debra Spaul
Joanne Bockhorn
Emily Kosztowny

Eloise Nilges
Steve Tochtrop

Kelly Evers
Cathy Harmon

Deborah Hale

Kim Leitman

Kathy Hightshoe

Karen Winter
Kay Guetzloff

Kathy Hackmann
Michelle Frasca

David Frasca
Kimberly Wolfe
Charlotte Mielziner
Kimberly Fisher

Sue Phillips

Cassandra Schmidt

Sara Franson

12806 ZiZiz
12808 Rocky
12810 Jett Racer

12811 Abby
12813 Tater Tot
12814 Rhys
12815 Brava
12816 Telly
12817 Max
12818 Bella
12820 LulLu

Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer

Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
English Cocker
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Schnauzer

Debi Zavadil
Erin Day

Anita Tipton
Nancy Lincoln
Jane Moore
Theresa Corcoran
Patti Mierzwa
Michelle Frasca
Virginia Weber
Lydia Carnes
Sue Phillips

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12821 Windsong

12822  Lucy
12823  Stetson
12824 Rio
12827 Rai
12831 Evan

Shetland Sheepdog
Cattle Dog

All American Dog
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Kooikerhondje

Sara Jenkins
Julie Carlson
Teresa Durbala
Cindy Jansen
Joan Meyer
Deborah Vassar

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601 Veyda

Miniature Schnauzer

Sara Franson

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (11 dogs)

16603 Remi
24801 Joule
24803 Cephus
24804 Zeke
24807 Rex
24809 Nanuk
24810 Autie

24811 Raylene

24815 Hawke Eye

24816 Jazz
24819 Ty
24820 Rookie

Shetland Sheepdog

GS Pointer
Border Collie
Standard Poodle
Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Vizsla

Dobe

Labrador Retriever
Dobe

Dobe

Dobe

Christina McWhorter

Carol Kluka
Sarah LeBlanc
Helen Meyer
Kim Crenshaw
Rusty Boone
John Rabun
Peyton Williams
Bryan Murphy
Jackie Moss
Carol Kluka
Linda Gasparovic

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24601 Ammo
24401 Luna

GSD
Dobe

Chris Diehl
Shelby Huebner

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24821C Primo

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (56 dogs)

20801  Bill
20802  Skye
20804 Gil

20806 Bing

20807  Aurora
20809 Jenga
20811 Toddy

20812 Nile
20814 Brio
20815 Meeka
20816 Abby

20817 Porter
20818 Chase

20819 Fame
20821 Wicked
20822 Rere
20824 Beatle
20825 Buzz
20826 Kaeden
20827 Yadi
20829 Trip

20832  Super Lotto

20833 Becky
20835 Leo

Border Collie

Border Collie
English Springer
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie
Dalmatian
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Collie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Jennifer McDonald

Cindy Owen
Rich Barker
Mary Gregerson
Larry Dalan
Kimberly Fisher
Kimberly Wolfe
Anita Tipton
Jordan York
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Elaine Lindhorst
Chris Brewer
Kim Semanisin
Janet Boggs
Jane Moore
Kelly Evers
JoAnn Patterson
Justin Sims
Barbara Utterback
Angela Evers
Mary Greenwell
David Hirsch
Greg Jones
Diana Rupprecht



Carol Selbert
Ruth Ann Favreau
Kimberly Wolfe
Kathy Owens
Frank LaFata
Cynthia Egyed
Kay Guetzloff
Laura Harper
Kathy Hackmann
Barbara Gilligan
Cathy Harmon
Carolyn Johnson
Vickie Holcomb
Mercy Colberg
Dianne Fields
Tammy Nichols
Erin Day

Ellen Blau

Karen Winter
Kathy Schroeder
Denise Shaiper
Anita Tipton
Jordan York
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Elaine Lindhorst
Chris Brewer
Kim Semanisin
Janet Boggs
Kimberly Wolfe
Cindy Brinson
JoAnn Patterson

Wendy Culbertson
Carolyn Johnson
Joanne Bockhorn
Kathy Hackmann
Jennifer McDonald
Avery Adams
Wendy Culbertson

Angela Roesch
Kate Bird

Kathy Owens
Mary Greenwell
Kathy Pudenz
Carolyn Johnson
Steve Tochtrop
Michelle Frasca
Shirley Peskie

Karen Winter
Gayle Woodall

Kathy Hightshoe

Michele Cash
Justin Sims

Cindy Onder
Marianne Kitchell

20836 Mica Aussie

20837 Lana Golden Retriever
20838 Checkers Border Collie

20839 JimmyB Border Collie

20840 Jagger Border Collie

20842 Radler Border Collie

20843 Scarlett Border Collie

20844 Ripley All American Dog
20845 Mandy Golden Retriever
20847 Boo Border Collie

20849 Emmie Aussie

20851 Hana Labrador Retriever
20853 Jonah Border Collie

20854 Aria GSD

20856 Hannah English Setter
20857 Flash Border Collie

20858 Rigby Aussie

20859 Egan Vizsla

20861 Vader Golden Retriever
20862 True Golden Retriever
20863 Stein Border Collie

20865 Paddy Border Collie

20866 Moses All American Dog
20868 Cassidy Border Collie

20869 Melia Aussie

20870 TJ Dalmatian

20871 Sculpin Aussie

20872 Harley Aussie

20873 Speedy All American Dog
20874  Twister Border Collie

20602 Ryker Aussie

20605 Love Aussie

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20876 Bridget Irish Setter

20877 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20878 Vega Golden Retriever
20880 Rory Golden Retriever
20881 Effen Border Collie

20886 Vibrant Golden Retriever
20887 Ava Irish Setter
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20601 Addict Border Collie

20603 Raven Border Collie

20604 JackDaniels Border Collie

20606 Levi Border Collie

20607 Toohey Aussie

20608 Matt Border Collie

20609 Boogie All American Dog
20611 Java Golden Retriever
20612 Bounce Golden Retriever
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20615 Jack Golden Retriever
20616 Jake All American Dog
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4801 Brio Papillon

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8801 Queeny Toy Poodle

8802 Sadie Scottish Terrier
Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)
8808 Maudie Shetland Sheepdog
8809 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer
8812 Brumby Miniature Poodle

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601

Whoopie

All American Dog

Michele Cash

Vickie Holcomb

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (17 dogs)

Border Collie

Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer

Beagle

Wheaten

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle
Aussie

English Springer
Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Jan Thompson
Gary Morettin
David Frasca
Joan Braun
Janine Mroz
Jennifer McDonald
Sara Jenkins
Connie Lomax
Jennifer Foster
Jane Moore
Joanne Bockhorn
Deborah Vassar
Tammy Nichols
John Burgess
Denise Hagemann
Avery Adams
David Frasca

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie

Carol Kluka
Barbara Utterback
Carolyn Johnson
Mary Gregerson
Pamela Piazza
Jordan Mack
Aditya Eachempati
Ellen Reis

Tina Lass

Diana Rupprecht

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16802 Sam
16803

16804 Shiraz
16806 Randy
16809 Darby
16811 Reyka
16813 Grand
16815 Jitter
16817 Newman
16818 Tootsie Pop
16820 Riley
16821 Camille
16823 Hanna
16824 Gigi
16825 Redi
16826 Spark
16827 Bling
16829 Cinder
16830 Caragh
16831 lzzy
16833 Kruz
16839 PInk
16840 June
16841 Summit
16842 Cookie
16844 Elle Mae
16845 Katy Muppet
16602 Clark
16402 Roxy

Cocker Spaniel
English Springer

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (142 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (54 dogs)

20601
20611
20612
20802
20804
20806
20807
20809
20811
20812
20814
20815
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20824
20825
20826
20827
20829
20832
20833
20835
20837
20838
20839
20840

Addict
Java
Bounce
Skye
Gil

Bing
Aurora
Jenga
Toddy
Nile
Brio
Meeka
Porter
Chase
Fame
Caper
Wicked
Rere
Beatle
Buzz
Kaeden
Yadi
Trip
Super Lotto
Becky
Leo
Lana
Checkers
JimmyB
Jagger

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
English Springer
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Toller

Aussie

Collie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Joan Braun
Joanne Bockhorn

Angela Roesch
Michelle Frasca
Shirley Peskie
Rich Barker
Mary Gregerson
Larry Dalan
Kimberly Fisher
Kimberly Wolfe
Anita Tipton
Jordan York
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Chris Brewer
Kim Semanisin
Janet Boggs
Rod Forth

Jane Moore
Kelly Evers
JoAnn Patterson
Justin Sims
Barbara Utterback
Angela Evers
Mary Greenwell
David Hirsch
Greg Jones
Diana Rupprecht
Ruth Ann Favreau
Kimberly Wolfe
Kathy Owens
Frank LaFata



20842 Radler Border Collie

20843  Scarlett Border Collie

20844 Ripley All American Dog
20845 Mandy Golden Retriever
20847 Boo Border Collie

20849 Emmie Aussie

20854 Aria GSD

20856 Hannah English Setter
20857 Flash Border Collie

20858 Righy Aussie

20859 Egan Vizsla

20861 Vader Golden Retriever
20862 True Golden Retriever
20863 Stein Border Collie

20865 Paddy Border Collie

20866 Moses All American Dog
20868 Cassidy Border Collie

20869 Melia Aussie

20870 TJ Dalmatian

20871  Sculpin Aussie

20872 Harley Aussie

20873 Speedy All American Dog
20874  Twister Border Collie

20605 Love Aussie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20876 Bridget Irish Setter

20877 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20878 Vega Golden Retriever
20880 Rory Golden Retriever
20881 Effen Border Collie

20886 Vibrant Golden Retriever
20887 Ava Irish Setter

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)
20602 Ryker Aussie

20603 Raven Border Collie

20604 JackDaniels Border Collie

20606 Levi Border Collie

20609 Boogie All American Dog
20801 Bill Border Collie

20816  Abby Dalmatian

20836 Mica Aussie

20853 Jonah Border Collie

20204  Kickit Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20615 Jack Golden Retriever
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4801 Brio Papillon

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8801 Queeny Toy Poodle

8802 Sadie Scottish Terrier
JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8808 Maudie Shetland Sheepdog
8812 Brumby Miniature Poodle
JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (18 dogs)
16405 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16602 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16803 Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

16804 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16806 Randy Beagle

16809 Darby Wheaten

16811 Reyka Border Collie

16813 Grand Shetland Sheepdog
16815 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16817 Newman Miniature Poodle

Cynthia Egyed
Kay Guetzloff
Laura Harper
Kathy Hackmann
Barbara Gilligan
Cathy Harmon
Mercy Colberg
Dianne Fields
Tammy Nichols
Erin Day

Ellen Blau
Karen Winter
Kathy Schroeder
Denise Shaiper
Anita Tipton
Jordan York
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Elaine Lindhorst
Chris Brewer
Kim Semanisin
Janet Boggs
Kimberly Wolfe
JoAnn Patterson

Wendy Culbertson
Carolyn Johnson
Joanne Bockhorn
Kathy Hackmann
Jennifer McDonald
Avery Adams
Wendy Culbertson

Cindy Brinson
Kate Bird

Kathy Owens
Mary Greenwell
Steve Tochtrop
Cindy Owen
Elaine Lindhorst
Carol Selbert
Vickie Holcomb
Janet Boggs

Karen Winter

Kathy Hightshoe

Michele Cash
Justin Sims

Cindy Onder
Michele Cash

Jane Rich

Joan Braun

Gary Morettin
David Frasca
Joan Braun
Janine Mroz
Jennifer McDonald
Sara Jenkins
Connie Lomax
Jennifer Foster

16818 Tootsie Pop Aussie

16820 Riley English Springer
16821 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16823 Hanna Border Collie

16824 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
16825 Redi All American Dog
16826 Spark Border Collie

16827 Bling Border Collie

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)
16829 Cinder Labrador Retriever
16830 Caragh Border Collie

16833 Kruz Border Collie

16839 Plnk Border Collie

16840 June Aussie

16841 Summit Aussie

16842 Cookie Aussie

16844 Elle Mae Aussie

16845 Katy Muppet Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16802 Sam Border Collie

16402 Roxy English Springer
JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (14 dogs)
12801 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12802 True Miniature Poodle
12803 Maddie Miniature Schnauzer
12806 ZizizZ Cocker Spaniel
12808 Rocky All American Dog
12810 Jett Racer Papillon

12811 Abby Miniature Schnauzer
12813 Tater Tot Parson Russell
12814 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12815 Brava Border Terrier

12816 Telly English Cocker
12817 Max Parson Russell
12818 Bella Shetland Sheepdog
12820 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (6 dogs)
12821 Windsong Shetland Sheepdog
12822  Lucy Cattle Dog

12823  Stetson All American Dog
12824 Rio Wheaten

12827 Rai Shetland Sheepdog
12831 Evan Kooikerhondje
JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12601 Veyda Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
16603 Remi Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (11 dogs)
24801 Joule GS Pointer

24803 Cephus Border Collie

24804 Zeke Standard Poodle
24807 Rex Border Collie

24809 Nanuk Siberian Husky
24810 Autie Vizsla

24811 Raylene Dobe

24815 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever
24816 Jazz Dobe

24819 Ty Dobe

24820 Rookie Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24401 Luna Dobe

24601 Ammo GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24821C Primo

Border Collie

Jane Moore
Joanne Bockhorn
Deborah Vassar
Tammy Nichols
John Burgess
Denise Hagemann
Avery Adams
David Frasca

Carol Kluka
Barbara Utterback
Mary Gregerson
Pamela Piazza
Jordan Mack
Aditya Eachempati
Ellen Reis

Tina Lass

Diana Rupprecht

Jan Thompson
Joanne Bockhorn

Sue Phillips
Cassandra Schmidt
Sara Franson
Debi Zavadil

Erin Day

Anita Tipton
Nancy Lincoln
Jane Moore
Theresa Corcoran
Patti Mierzwa
Michelle Frasca
Virginia Weber
Lydia Carnes

Sue Phillips

Sara Jenkins
Julie Carlson
Teresa Durbala
Cindy Jansen
Joan Meyer
Deborah Vassar

Sara Franson

Christina McWhorter

Carol Kluka
Sarah LeBlanc
Helen Meyer
Kim Crenshaw
Rusty Boone
John Rabun
Peyton Williams
Bryan Murphy
Jackie Moss
Carol Kluka
Linda Gasparovic

Shelby Huebner
Chris Diehl

Jennifer McDonald



Ring 2 Time 2 Beat (50 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)

Border Collie
English Springer
All American Dog
Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle
English Springer
All American Dog
Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

All American Dog

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

Border Collie
Siberian Husky

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (28 dogs)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
English Springer
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

GSD

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

16203 Branch
16402 Roxy
16403 Rex
16404 Jake
16804 Shiraz
16813 Grand
16815 Jitter
16817 Newman
16820 Riley
16825 Redi
16826 Spark
12204 Eli
12806 ZizizZ
12814 Rhys
12817 Max
12823 Stetson
24803 Cephus
24809 Nanuk
20204  Kickit
20205  Flurry
20207 Libbie
20209 Tuff
20210 Maggie
20403 Kelly
20406 Tazer
20603 Raven
20607 Toohey
20608 Matt
20802 Skye
20806 Bing
20812 Nile
20819 Fame
20824 Beatle
20825 Buzz
20827 Yadi
20832  Super Lotto
20833 Becky
20840 Jagger
20842 Radler
20844 Ripley
20847 Boo
20849 Emmie
20854  Aria
20859 Egan
20861 Vader
20868 Cassidy
20216 Peyton
20217 Myles
20615 Jack
20886 Vibrant

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Ring 3 Premier Standard (53 dogs)
Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (25 dogs)

20601
20604
20607
20806
20809

Addict
JackDaniels
Toohey
Bing

Jenga

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Karen Winter
Joanne Bockhorn
Emily Kosztowny
Debra Spaul
David Frasca
Sara Jenkins
Connie Lomax
Jennifer Foster
Joanne Bockhorn
Denise Hagemann
Avery Adams

Denise Hagemann
Debi Zavadil
Theresa Corcoran
Virginia Weber

Teresa Durbala

Sarah LeBlanc
Rusty Boone

Janet Boggs
David Frasca
John Rabun
Carmalene Colberg
Charlotte Mielziner
Kim Crenshaw
Jessica Buchholz
Kate Bird

Kathy Pudenz
Carolyn Johnson
Rich Barker
Larry Dalan
Jordan York
Janet Boggs
JoAnn Patterson
Justin Sims
Angela Evers
David Hirsch
Greg Jones
Frank LaFata
Cynthia Egyed
Laura Harper
Barbara Gilligan
Cathy Harmon
Mercy Colberg
Ellen Blau

Karen Winter
David Frasca

Michelle Frasca
Michelle Frasca
Karen Winter
Avery Adams

Angela Roesch
Kathy Owens
Kathy Pudenz
Larry Dalan
Kimberly Wolfe

20812 Nile Border Collie Jordan York
20815 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20819 Fame Border Collie Janet Boggs
20825 Buzz Border Collie Justin Sims
20826 Kaeden Border Collie Barbara Utterback
20835 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20839 JimmyB Border Collie Kathy Owens
20840 Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata
20843 Scarlett Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
20847 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20855 Punch Golden Retriever Andreana Zelles
20857 Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
20858 Righy Aussie Erin Day

20859 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20861 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter
20863 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20865 Paddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
20866 Moses All American Dog Jordan York
20868 Cassidy Border Collie David Frasca
20888 GaRRy Border Collie Judy Ramsey

Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20878 Vega Golden Retriever Joanne Bockhorn
Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12801 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

12802 True Miniature Poodle Cassandra Schmidt
12803 Maddie Miniature Schnauzer Sara Franson
12806 ZizizZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil

12807 Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

12814 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12815 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
12820 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12821 Windsong Shetland Sheepdog Sara Jenkins
Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

24803 Cephus Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc
24811 Raylene Dobe Peyton Williams
24815 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever Bryan Murphy
24816 Jazz Dobe Jackie Moss
24817 Amp Border Collie Janel Davidson

Standard - Premier Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24821C Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8803 Zorro Papillon

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs)
16803 Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

16811 Reyka Border Collie

16813 Grand Shetland Sheepdog
16817 Newman Miniature Poodle

Judy Ramsey

Gary Morettin
Jennifer McDonald
Sara Jenkins
Jennifer Foster

16823 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16826 Spark Border Collie Avery Adams
16827 Bling Border Collie David Frasca

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16830 Caragh Border Collie Barbara Utterback
16831 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16839 PInk Border Collie Pamela Piazza
16845 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht

Ring 3 Open Standard (12 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8403 Nemo Corgi (Pembroke) Deborah Hale
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12401 Sheldon Havanese Joan Braun
Standard - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 Stella Bull Terrier Julie Carlson



Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16403 Rex All American Dog
16404 Jake Border Collie

16405 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20401 Dylan Border Collie

20403 Kelly Border Collie

20405 Ripley Aussie

20406 Tazer Aussie

20204  Kickit Border Collie

20209 Tuff Aussie

Ring 3 Novice Standard (10 dogs)

Standard - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8001 Dixie Pomeranian

Emily Kosztowny
Debra Spaul
Jane Rich

Nancy Theiss

Kim Crenshaw
Eloise Nilges
Jessica Buchholz
Janet Boggs
Carmalene Colberg

Kim Leitman

Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12201 ZenaZ
12204 Eli

Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

Debi Zavadil
Denise Hagemann

Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Michelle Frasca

Karen Winter

12205 Erin English Cocker

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16203 Branch Border Collie

16204 Red Velvet Border Collie

Kay Guetzloff

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20205  Flurry Border Collie
20206 Dani Border Collie
20210 Maggie Aussie

David Frasca
Denise Shaiper
Charlotte Mielziner

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20217 Myles Golden Retriever

Ring 3 Open JWW (12 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8403 Nemo Corgi (Pembroke)
8601 Whoopie All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401 Sheldon Havanese

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16403 Rex All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20206 Dani Border Collie
20209 Tuff Aussie

20401 Dylan Border Collie
20405 Ripley Aussie

20406 Tazer Aussie

20607 Toohey Aussie

20608 Matt Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20616 Jake All American Dog

Ring 3 Novice JWW (14 dogs)

JWW - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8001 Dixie Pomeranian

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12201 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel
12204 Eli All American Dog
JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12205 Erin English Cocker
12402 Stella Bull Terrier

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16203 Branch Border Collie

16204 Red Velvet Border Collie

16404 Jake Border Collie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20205  Flurry Border Collie
20210 Maggie Aussie

Michelle Frasca

Deborah Hale
Vickie Holcomb

Joan Braun

Emily Kosztowny

Denise Shaiper
Carmalene Colberg
Nancy Theiss
Eloise Nilges
Jessica Buchholz
Kathy Pudenz
Carolyn Johnson

Gayle Woodall

Kim Leitman

Debi Zavadil
Denise Hagemann

Michelle Frasca
Julie Carlson

Karen Winter
Kay Guetzloff
Debra Spaul

David Frasca
Charlotte Mielziner

20211 Hpnotiq Border Collie

20403 Kelly Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20215 Timber Golden Retriever
20217 Myles Golden Retriever

Ring 3 Premier JWW (52 dogs)
JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (25 dogs)

20601 Addict Border Collie
20604 JackDaniels Border Collie
20607 Toohey Aussie

20610 GaRRy Border Collie
20611 Java Golden Retriever
20806 Bing Bearded Collie
20807 Aurora Aussie

20809 Jenga Border Collie
20812 Nile Border Collie
20815 Meeka Aussie

20819 Fame Border Collie
20825 Buzz Border Collie
20839 JimmyB Border Collie
20840 Jagger Border Collie
20847 Boo Border Collie
20849 Emmie Aussie

20855 Punch Golden Retriever
20857 Flash Border Collie
20858 Righy Aussie

20859 Egan Vizsla

20861 \Vader Golden Retriever
20863 Stein Border Collie
20865 Paddy Border Collie
20866 Moses All American Dog
20868 Cassidy Border Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20878 Vega Golden Retriever
JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12801 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12802 True Miniature Poodle
12806 ziziz Cocker Spaniel
12807  Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog
12814 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12815 Brava Border Terrier
12820 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12821 Windsong Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24803 Cephus Border Collie
24811 Raylene Dobe
24816 Jazz Dobe
24817 Amp Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24821C Primo Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8803 Zorro Papillon

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)
16405 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16803 Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

16811 Reyka Border Collie

16813 Grand Shetland Sheepdog
16817 Newman Miniature Poodle

16823 Hanna Border Collie
16826 Spark Border Collie
16827 Bling Border Collie

Jennifer McDonald
Kim Crenshaw

Kathy Hackmann
Michelle Frasca

Angela Roesch
Kathy Owens
Kathy Pudenz
Judy Ramsey
Michelle Frasca
Larry Dalan
Kimberly Fisher
Kimberly Wolfe
Jordan York
Jamie Heberlein
Janet Boggs
Justin Sims
Kathy Owens
Frank LaFata
Barbara Gilligan
Cathy Harmon
Andreana Zelles
Tammy Nichols
Erin Day

Ellen Blau
Karen Winter
Denise Shaiper
Anita Tipton
Jordan York
David Frasca

Joanne Bockhorn

Sue Phillips
Cassandra Schmidt
Debi Zavadil

Jane Rich

Theresa Corcoran
Patti Mierzwa

Sue Phillips

Sara Jenkins

Sarah LeBlanc
Peyton Williams
Jackie Moss
Janel Davidson

Jennifer McDonald

Judy Ramsey

Jane Rich

Gary Morettin
Jennifer McDonald
Sara Jenkins
Jennifer Foster
Tammy Nichols
Avery Adams
David Frasca



JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16830 Caragh Border Collie
16831 lzzy Labrador Retriever
16839 Plnk Border Collie
16845 Katy Muppet Border Collie

Barbara Utterback
Carolyn Johnson
Pamela Piazza
Diana Rupprecht

Saturday Running Order

Ring 1 Novice FAST (17 dogs)

FAST - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8402 Buffy Corgi (Pembroke)
FAST - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8001 Dixie Pomeranian

FAST - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16206 Deacon Golden Retriever
FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16001 Arya Min Am Shepherd
16203 Branch Border Collie
16204 Red Velvet Border Collie
16401 Bix Cattle Dog

16601 Jade Border Collie
16801 Oliver All American Dog

FAST - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20215 Timber Golden Retriever
20217 Myles Golden Retriever
FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20202 Quinn Aussie

20205  Flurry Border Collie

20208 Rumble Border Collie

20210 Maggie Aussie

20212 Hiro Border Collie

FAST - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24202 Ginger Briard

Ring 1 Open FAST (9 dogs)

FAST - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16604 Marti Golden Retriever
FAST - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16403 Rex All American Dog
FAST - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20879 Sammy Golden Retriever
FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20405 Ripley Aussie

20808 Boomer All American Dog
20822 Rere Collie

20830 Cassi Aussie

FAST - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24404 Duchess GSD

24805 Chance GSD

Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (63 dogs)
FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8805 Shine Dachshund

FAST - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8807 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier
FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)
16803 Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

16804 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16813 Grand Shetland Sheepdog
16821 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16826 Spark Border Collie

16827 Bling Border Collie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16405 Henry Shetland Sheepdog

Leah Kinnison

Kim Leitman

Avery Adams

Leah Kinnison
Karen Winter
Kay Guetzloff
Laurel McGrane
Kris Lowe

Mary Hruz

Kathy Hackmann
Michelle Frasca

Ella Palutis

David Frasca
Kimberly Wolfe
Charlotte Mielziner
Beth Ostrander

Bryan Kincaid

Genet Favreau

Emily Kosztowny

Dennis Douglas

Eloise Nilges
Donna Kimler
Kelly Evers
Gerri Hill

Christina Ward
Joan Plank

Jackie Nicholas

Kristi Fernando

Gary Morettin
David Frasca
Sara Jenkins
Deborah Vassar
Avery Adams
David Frasca

Jane Rich

16810 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)
12801 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12806 ziziz Cocker Spaniel
12814 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12818 Bella Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12821 Windsong Shetland Sheepdog
12825 Finley Cocker Spaniel

12826 Charlie Cocker Spaniel

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12602 Lexie Shetland Sheepdog
12823 Stetson All American Dog
FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24803 Cephus Border Collie
24806 BA GSD
24807 Rex Border Collie

24809 Nanuk Siberian Husky

FAST - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24808 Coach All American Dog
24601 Ammo GSD

FAST - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24821C Primo Border Collie

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (27 dogs)

20607 Toohey Aussie

20608 Matt Border Collie
20611 Java Golden Retriever
20803 Amber Golden Retriever
20804 Gil Border Collie
20806 Bing Bearded Collie
20811 Toddy Border Collie
20812 Nile Border Collie
20815 Meeka Aussie

20819 Fame Border Collie
20820 Caper Toller

20824 Beatle Aussie

20827  Yadi Collie

20828 Callie Golden Retriever
20833 Becky Border Collie
20837 Lana Golden Retriever
20842 Radler Border Collie
20844 Ripley All American Dog
20850 Dui Border Collie
20851 Hana Labrador Retriever
20859 Egan Vizsla

20861 \Vader Golden Retriever
20865 Paddy Border Collie
20866 Moses All American Dog
20868 Cassidy Border Collie
20873 Speedy All American Dog
20204  Kickit Border Collie
FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20402 Chelsea Aussie

20403 Kelly Border Collie
20406 Tazer Aussie

20840 Jagger Border Collie

20845 Mandy Golden Retriever
20848 Dublin Golden Retriever

FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20216 Peyton Golden Retriever
20886 Vibrant Golden Retriever
20615 Jack Golden Retriever

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20880 Rory Golden Retriever

Kathy Neighbor

Sue Phillips

Debi Zavadil
Theresa Corcoran
Lydia Carnes

Sara Jenkins
Marah Smith
Marah Smith

Patricia Creek
Teresa Durbala

Sarah LeBlanc
John Hoffmann
Kim Crenshaw
Rusty Boone

Lynn Wesselmann
Chris Diehl

Jennifer McDonald

Kathy Pudenz
Carolyn Johnson
Michelle Frasca
Richard Collegeman
Mary Gregerson
Larry Dalan
Anita Tipton
Jordan York
Jamie Heberlein
Janet Boggs
Rod Forth
JoAnn Patterson
Angela Evers
Michele Fletcher
Greg Jones
Ruth Ann Favreau
Cynthia Egyed
Laura Harper
Susan Istenes
Carolyn Johnson
Ellen Blau

Karen Winter
Anita Tipton
Jordan York
David Frasca
Janet Boggs
Janet Boggs

Chuck Nord

Kim Crenshaw
Jessica Buchholz
Frank LaFata
Kathy Hackmann
Collette Schuler

Michelle Frasca
Avery Adams

Karen Winter

Kathy Hackmann



Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (183 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (20 dogs)

12801 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12802 True Miniature Poodle Cassandra Schmidt
12803 Maddie Miniature Schnauzer Sara Franson
12804  Julie Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
12805 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12806 ZiZzizZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12807 Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
12808 Rocky All American Dog Erin Day
12809 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Gage
12810 Jett Racer Papillon Anita Tipton
12811 Abby Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Lincoln
12812 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe
12813 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore

12814 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12815 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
12816 Telly English Cocker Michelle Frasca
12817 Max Parson Russell Virginia Weber
12818 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Lydia Carnes
12819 Emrys Pomeranian Stacy Orris

12820 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12821 Windsong Shetland Sheepdog Sara Jenkins

12822  Lucy Cattle Dog Julie Carlson
12823 Stetson All American Dog Teresa Durbala
12825 Finley Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
12827 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
12828 Robbie Beagle Joan Braun
12829 Caleb Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
12830 Huey Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601 Veyda Miniature Schnauzer Sara Franson
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12602 Lexie Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Creek
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (16 dogs)

24803 Cephus Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc
24805 Chance GSD Joan Plank

24806 BA GSD John Hoffmann
24807 Rex Border Collie Kim Crenshaw

24808 Coach
24809 Nanuk

All American Dog
Siberian Husky

Lynn Wesselmann
Rusty Boone

24810 Autie Vizsla John Rabun
24811 Raylene Dobe Peyton Williams
24812 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley
24813 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller
24814 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

24815 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever Bryan Murphy
24816 Jazz Dobe Jackie Moss
24817 Amp Border Collie Janel Davidson
24818 Brie Boxer Patrick Lafond
24820 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24601 Ammo GSD Chris Diehl
24602 Nitro Belgian Tervuren Stacey Alexander

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24821C Primo Border Collie

24822C Nitro Border Collie

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (59 dogs)
20803 Amber Golden Retriever

Jennifer McDonald
Geoffrey Nieder

Richard Collegeman

20804 Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson
20806 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20808 Boomer All American Dog Donna Kimler
20810 Roxie Aussie Jeri Frye

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20811 Toddy
20812 Nile
20813 Lacy
20814 Brio
20815 Meeka
20816 Abby
20817 Porter
20818 Chase
20819 Fame
20821 Wicked
20822 Rere
20823 Theo
20824 Beatle
20826 Kaeden
20827  Yadi
20828 Callie
20829 Trip
20830 Cassi
20831 Cinch
20833 Becky
20834 Kelso
20835 Leo
20837 Lana
20839 JimmyB
20840 Jagger
20842 Radler
20843 Scarlett
20844 Ripley
20845 Mandy
20846  Stout
20847 Boo
20848 Dublin
20849 Emmie
20850 Dui
20851 Hana
20853 Jonah
20856 Hannah
20857 Flash
20858 Rigby
20859 Egan
20860 Fever
20861 Vader
20862 True
20864 Ranger
20865 Paddy
20866 Moses
20867  Kitt
20868 Cassidy
20869 Melia
20870 TJ
20871  Sculpin
20872 Harley
20873 Speedy
20605 Love
20875 Rafe
20877 Kaylee
20879 Sammy
20880 Rory
20881 Effen
20882 Molly
20883 Jet
20884  Willie
20886 Vibrant

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie
Dalmatian
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
English Setter
Border Collie
Aussie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Dalmatian
Aussie

Aussie

All American Dog
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Anita Tipton
Jordan York
Bob Bruce

David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Elaine Lindhorst
Chris Brewer
Kim Semanisin
Janet Boggs
Jane Moore
Kelly Evers
Marcy Jacobs
JoAnn Patterson
Barbara Utterback
Angela Evers
Michele Fletcher
Mary Greenwell
Gerri Hill

Nancy Foss
Greg Jones
Valerie Hewitt
Diana Rupprecht
Ruth Ann Favreau
Kathy Owens
Frank LaFata
Cynthia Egyed
Kay Guetzloff
Laura Harper
Kathy Hackmann
Mary Durst
Barbara Gilligan
Collette Schuler
Cathy Harmon
Susan Istenes
Carolyn Johnson
Vickie Holcomb
Dianne Fields
Tammy Nichols
Erin Day

Ellen Blau

Sarah Westcott
Karen Winter
Kathy Schroeder
Jeri Frye

Anita Tipton
Jordan York
Bob Bruce

David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Elaine Lindhorst
Chris Brewer
Kim Semanisin
Janet Boggs
JoAnn Patterson

Avery Adams
Carolyn Johnson
Dennis Douglas
Kathy Hackmann
Jennifer McDonald
Carla Bain
Amanda Cobb
April Adams
Avery Adams



Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Angela Roesch
Kate Bird

Kathy Owens
Mary Greenwell
Kathy Pudenz
Carolyn Johnson
Steve Tochtrop
Judy Ramsey
Michelle Frasca
Shirley Peskie
Cheri Omnus
Bill Seely

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (24 dogs)

Golden Retriever
All American Dog

Papillon
Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

Toy Poodle
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon
Yorkshire Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie

Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Miniature Poodle
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Karen Winter
Gayle Woodall

Kathy Hightshoe
Rose Cope
Kathy Schallert

Michele Cash
Judy Ramsey
Ida Gooldy
John Gooldy
Kristi Fernando

Cindy Onder
David Frasca

Vickie Holcomb

Mary Hruz

Jan Thompson
Gary Morettin
David Frasca
Cheryl Owen
Mary Beth Hugo
Janine Mroz
Kathy Neighbor
Jennifer McDonald
Barbara Petty
Sara Jenkins
Nancy Ripperger
Connie Lomax
Neil Bosecker
Jennifer Foster
Jane Moore
Deborah Vassar
Marcy Jacobs
Tammy Nichols
John Burgess
Denise Hagemann
Avery Adams
David Frasca
Cheryl Owen

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (13 dogs)

20601 Addict
20603 Raven
20604 JackDaniels
20606 Levi
20607 Toohey
20608 Matt
20609 Boogie
20610 GaRRy
20611 Java
20612 Bounce
20613 Marlin
20614  Sharky
20615 Jack
20616 Jake
4801 Brio
4802 Cici
4803 Zach
8801 Queeny
8803 Zorro
8804 Cash
8806 Pink
8807 Ramus
8808 Maudie
8811 Danny
8601 Whoopie
16801 Oliver
16802 Sam
16803

16804 Shiraz
16805 Josie
16808 Bonnie
16809 Darby
16810 C.C.
16811 Reyka
16812 Fame
16813 Grand
16814 Kindle
16815 Jitter
16816  Firefly
16817 Newman
16818 Tootsie Pop
16821 Camille
16822 Gilly
16823 Hanna
16824 Gigi
16825 Redi
16826 Spark
16827 Bling
16828 Penny
16830 Caragh
16831 lzzy
16832 Tyrion
16833 Kruz
16834 Gus
16835 Ginger
16836 PJ

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Barbara Utterback
Carolyn Johnson
Sylvia Hohmeier
Mary Gregerson
Dawna Voelkl
Anne Albin

Mark Mroczenski

16837 Ink Flat-Coat Laura Harper
16838 Josie Aussie Cindy Brinson
16840 June Aussie Jordan Mack
16842 Cookie Aussie Ellen Reis
16843 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16844 Elle Mae Aussie Tina Lass
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16601 Jade Border Collie Kris Lowe
16602 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16604

Marti

Golden Retriever

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JIWW (179 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (61 dogs)

20601
20611
20612
20613
20614
20803
20804
20806
20808
20810
20811
20812
20813
20815
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20833
20834
20835
20837
20839
20840
20842
20843
20844
20845
20846
20847
20848
20849
20850
20856
20857
20858
20859
20860
20861
20862
20864

Addict
Java
Bounce
Marlin
Sharky
Amber
Gil

Bing
Boomer
Roxie
Toddy
Nile
Lacy
Meeka
Porter
Chase
Fame
Caper
Wicked
Rere
Theo
Beatle
Kaeden
Yadi
Callie
Trip
Cassi
Cinch
Becky
Kelso
Leo
Lana
JimmyB
Jagger
Radler
Scarlett
Ripley
Mandy
Stout
Boo
Dublin
Emmie
Dui
Hannah
Flash
Rigby
Egan
Fever
Vader
True
Ranger

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Toller

Aussie

Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
English Setter
Border Collie
Aussie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Genet Favreau

Angela Roesch
Michelle Frasca
Shirley Peskie
Cheri Omnus
Bill Seely
Richard Collegeman
Mary Gregerson
Larry Dalan
Donna Kimler
Jeri Frye

Anita Tipton
Jordan York

Bob Bruce
Jamie Heberlein
Chris Brewer
Kim Semanisin
Janet Boggs
Rod Forth

Jane Moore
Kelly Evers
Marcy Jacobs
JoAnn Patterson
Barbara Utterback
Angela Evers
Michele Fletcher
Mary Greenwell
Gerri Hill

Nancy Foss
Greg Jones
Valerie Hewitt
Diana Rupprecht
Ruth Ann Favreau
Kathy Owens
Frank LaFata
Cynthia Egyed
Kay Guetzloff
Laura Harper
Kathy Hackmann
Mary Durst
Barbara Gilligan
Collette Schuler
Cathy Harmon
Susan Istenes
Dianne Fields
Tammy Nichols
Erin Day

Ellen Blau

Sarah Westcott
Karen Winter
Kathy Schroeder
Jeri Frye



JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (9 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Dalmatian
Aussie

Aussie

All American Dog
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Dalmatian
Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

Papillon
Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

Toy Poodle
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon
Yorkshire Terrier

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (24 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

20865 Paddy
20866 Moses
20867  Kitt
20868 Cassidy
20869 Melia
20870 TJ
20871 Sculpin
20872 Harley
20873 Speedy
20605 Love
20875 Rafe
20877 Kaylee
20879 Sammy
20880 Rory
20881 Effen
20882 Molly
20883 Jet
20884  Willie
20886 Vibrant
20404 Yoda
20603 Raven
20604 JackDaniels
20606 Levi
20609 Boogie
20610 GaRRy
20816 Abby
20853 Jonah
20204  Kickit
20615 Jack
4801 Brio
4802 Cici
4803 Zach
8801 Queeny
8803 Zorro
8804 Cash
8806 Pink
8807 Ramus
8808 Maudie
8811 Danny
16405 Henry
16602 Clark
16803

16804 Shiraz
16805 Josie
16808 Bonnie
16809 Darby
16810 C.C.
16811 Reyka
16812 Fame
16813 Grand
16814 Kindle
16815 Jitter
16816 Firefly
16817 Newman
16818 Tootsie Pop
16821 Camille
16822 Gilly

Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Miniature Poodle
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog

Anita Tipton
Jordan York
Bob Bruce
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Elaine Lindhorst
Chris Brewer
Kim Semanisin
Janet Boggs
JoAnn Patterson

Avery Adams
Carolyn Johnson
Dennis Douglas
Kathy Hackmann
Jennifer McDonald
Carla Bain
Amanda Cobb
April Adams
Avery Adams

Kimberly Shinn
Kate Bird

Kathy Owens
Mary Greenwell
Steve Tochtrop
Judy Ramsey
Elaine Lindhorst
Vickie Holcomb
Janet Boggs

Karen Winter

Kathy Hightshoe
Rose Cope
Kathy Schallert

Michele Cash
Judy Ramsey
Ida Gooldy
John Gooldy
Kristi Fernando

Cindy Onder
David Frasca

Jane Rich

Joan Braun
Gary Morettin
David Frasca
Cheryl Owen
Mary Beth Hugo
Janine Mroz
Kathy Neighbor
Jennifer McDonald
Barbara Petty
Sara Jenkins
Nancy Ripperger
Connie Lomax
Neil Bosecker
Jennifer Foster
Jane Moore
Deborah Vassar
Marcy Jacobs

16823 Hanna Border Collie
16824 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
16825 Redi All American Dog
16826 Spark Border Collie
16827 Bling Border Collie
16828 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (12 dogs)
16830 Caragh Border Collie
16832 Tyrion Aussie

16833 Kruz Border Collie
16834 Gus Border Collie
16835 Ginger Vizsla

16836 PJ Golden Retriever
16837 Ink Flat-Coat

16838 Josie Aussie

16840 June Aussie

16842 Cookie Aussie

16843 Clyde Aussie

16844 Elle Mae Aussie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16401 Bix Cattle Dog

16802 Sam Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16604 Marti Golden Retriever
JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (20 dogs)

12801 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12802 True Miniature Poodle
12803 Maddie Miniature Schnauzer
12804 Julie Shetland Sheepdog
12805 Simon Shetland Sheepdog
12806 ZizizZ Cocker Spaniel
12807  Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog
12808 Rocky All American Dog
12809 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog
12810 Jett Racer Papillon

12811 Abby Miniature Schnauzer
12812 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer
12813 Tater Tot Parson Russell
12814 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12815 Brava Border Terrier
12816 Telly English Cocker
12817 Max Parson Russell
12818 Bella Shetland Sheepdog
12819 Emrys Pomeranian

12820 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (9 dogs)

12602 Lexie Shetland Sheepdog
12821 Windsong Shetland Sheepdog
12822 Lucy Cattle Dog

12823 Stetson All American Dog
12825 Finley Cocker Spaniel
12827 Rai Shetland Sheepdog
12828 Robbie Beagle

12829 Caleb Shetland Sheepdog
12830 Huey Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601 Veyda Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (17 dogs)
24803 Cephus Border Collie

24805 Chance GSD

24806 BA GSD

24807 Rex Border Collie

24808 Coach All American Dog
24809 Nanuk Siberian Husky

Tammy Nichols
John Burgess
Denise Hagemann
Avery Adams
David Frasca
Cheryl Owen

Barbara Utterback
Sylvia Hohmeier
Mary Gregerson
Dawna Voelkl
Anne Albin

Mark Mroczenski
Laura Harper
Cindy Brinson
Jordan Mack
Ellen Reis

Mary Beth Hugo
Tina Lass

Laurel McGrane
Jan Thompson

Genet Favreau

Sue Phillips
Cassandra Schmidt
Sara Franson
Therese Poirier
Cindy Zangrilli
Debi Zavadil
Jane Rich

Erin Day

Sharon Gage
Anita Tipton
Nancy Lincoln
John Rowe

Jane Moore
Theresa Corcoran
Patti Mierzwa
Michelle Frasca
Virginia Weber
Lydia Carnes
Stacy Orris

Sue Phillips

Patricia Creek
Sara Jenkins
Julie Carlson
Teresa Durbala
Marah Smith
Joan Meyer
Joan Braun
Therese Poirier
Jane Rich

Sara Franson

Sarah LeBlanc
Joan Plank

John Hoffmann
Kim Crenshaw
Lynn Wesselmann
Rusty Boone



24810 Autie
24811 Raylene
24812 Hallie

24813 Schatzi
24814 Electra

24815 Hawke Eye

24816 Jazz
24817 Amp
24818 Brie
24820 Rookie
24602 Nitro

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24601 Ammo

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)

24821C Primo
24822C Nitro

Vizsla

Dobe
Weimaraner
GSD

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Dobe

Border Collie
Boxer

Dobe

Belgian Tervuren

GSD

Border Collie
Border Collie

Ring 2 Time 2 Beat (82 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12204 Eli
12805 Simon
12806 ZizizZ

12812 Jaeger
12813 Tater Tot
12814 Rhys
12817 Max

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Miniature Schnauzer

Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12602 Lexie
12823  Stetson
12826 Charlie

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

24403 Gibbs
24404 Duchess
24803 Cephus
24805 Chance
24814 Electra

Border Collie
GSD
Border Collie
GSD
Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (38 dogs)

20204  Kickit
20205  Flurry
20207 Libbie
20210 Maggie
20212 Hiro
20403 Kelly
20404 Yoda

20406 Tazer
20603 Raven
20607 Toohey

20608 Matt
20609 Boogie
20611 Java
20613 Marlin
20614  Sharky
20806 Bing
20808 Boomer
20812 Nile
20813 Lacy
20814 Brio
20815 Meeka
20819 Fame

20821 Wicked
20824 Beatle

20827 Yadi

20828 Callie
20830 Cassi
20831 Cinch

Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Collie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

John Rabun
Peyton Williams
Carol Easterley
Vicki Miller

Bill Seely

Bryan Murphy
Jackie Moss
Janel Davidson
Patrick Lafond
Linda Gasparovic
Stacey Alexander

Chris Diehl

Jennifer McDonald
Geoffrey Nieder

Denise Hagemann
Cindy Zangrilli
Debi Zavadil

John Rowe

Jane Moore
Theresa Corcoran
Virginia Weber

Patricia Creek
Teresa Durbala
Marah Smith

Amanda Cobb
Christina Ward
Sarah LeBlanc
Joan Plank

Bill Seely

Janet Boggs
David Frasca
John Rabun
Charlotte Mielziner
Beth Ostrander
Kim Crenshaw
Kimberly Shinn
Jessica Buchholz
Kate Bird

Kathy Pudenz
Carolyn Johnson
Steve Tochtrop
Michelle Frasca
Cheri Omnus
Bill Seely

Larry Dalan
Donna Kimler
Jordan York

Bob Bruce

David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Janet Boggs
Jane Moore
JoAnn Patterson
Angela Evers
Michele Fletcher
Gerri Hill

Nancy Foss

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (16 dogs)

Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle
Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

Flat-Coat

Aussie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

20833 Becky
20835 Leo
20840 Jagger
20842 Radler
20849 Emmie
20850 Dui
20859 Egan
20860 Fever
20861 Vader
20868 Cassidy
20216 Peyton
20217 Myles
20615 Jack
20886 Vibrant
16001 Arya
16203 Branch
16403 Rex
16601 Jade
16804 Shiraz
16805 Josie
16812 Fame
16813 Grand
16814 Kindle
16815 Jitter
16817 Newman
16821 Camille
16825 Redi
16826 Spark
16827 Bling
16828 Penny
16205 Eli
16834 Gus
16835 Ginger
16837 Ink
16844 Elle Mae
8401 Whisky
8402 Buffy
8801 Queeny
8807 Ramus

Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Toy Poodle

Yorkshire Terrier

Ring 3 Premier Standard (62 dogs)
Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (23 dogs)

20601
20604
20607
20806
20812
20815
20819
20823
20826
20828
20831
20839
20840
20847
20855
20857
20858
20859
20860

Addict
JackDaniels
Toohey
Bing
Nile
Meeka
Fame
Theo
Kaeden
Callie
Cinch
JimmyB
Jagger
Boo
Punch
Flash
Rigby
Egan
Fever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Greg Jones
Diana Rupprecht
Frank LaFata
Cynthia Egyed
Cathy Harmon
Susan Istenes
Ellen Blau

Sarah Westcott
Karen Winter
David Frasca

Michelle Frasca
Michelle Frasca
Karen Winter
Avery Adams

Leah Kinnison
Karen Winter
Emily Kosztowny
Kris Lowe

David Frasca
Cheryl Owen
Barbara Petty
Sara Jenkins
Nancy Ripperger
Connie Lomax
Jennifer Foster
Deborah Vassar
Denise Hagemann
Avery Adams
David Frasca
Cheryl Owen

Michelle Frasca
Dawna Voelkl
Anne Albin
Laura Harper
Tina Lass

Rose Cope
Leah Kinnison
Michele Cash
Kristi Fernando

Angela Roesch
Kathy Owens
Kathy Pudenz
Larry Dalan
Jordan York
Jamie Heberlein
Janet Boggs
Marcy Jacobs
Barbara Utterback
Michele Fletcher
Nancy Foss
Kathy Owens
Frank LaFata
Barbara Gilligan
Andreana Zelles
Tammy Nichols
Erin Day

Ellen Blau
Sarah Westcott



20861 Vader
20865 Paddy
20866 Moses
20868 Cassidy

Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8807 Ramus

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
All American Dog
Border Collie

Yorkshire Terrier

Karen Winter
Anita Tipton
Jordan York
David Frasca

Kristi Fernando

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)
16803 Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

16805 Josie
16811 Reyka
16813 Grand
16815 Jitter
16817 Newman
16821 Camille
16822 Gilly
16823 Hanna
16826  Spark
16828 Penny

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle
Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Gary Morettin
Cheryl Owen
Jennifer McDonald
Sara Jenkins
Connie Lomax
Jennifer Foster
Deborah Vassar
Marcy Jacobs
Tammy Nichols
Avery Adams
Cheryl Owen

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16406 Dochi All American Dog
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

Naomi Lee

20401 Dylan Border Collie Nancy Theiss
20402 Chelsea Aussie Chuck Nord
20403 Kelly Border Collie Kim Crenshaw
20404 Yoda All American Dog Kimberly Shinn
20405 Ripley Aussie Eloise Nilges
20406 Tazer Aussie Jessica Buchholz
20204  Kickit Border Collie Janet Boggs
Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20407 Finn Berner Sharon Reiss

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24402 Bailey All American Dog Jason Garner
24403 Gibbs Border Collie Amanda Cobb
24404 Duchess GSD Christina Ward

Ring 3 Novice Standard (18 dogs)

Standard - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8001 Dixie Pomeranian Kim Leitman
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

16830 Caragh Border Collie Barbara Utterback
16831 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16834 Gus Border Collie Dawna Voelkl
16845 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht

Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (10 dogs)

12201
12204

Zena Z
Eli

Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

Debi Zavadil
Denise Hagemann

Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12205

Michelle Frasca

12801 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

12802 True Miniature Poodle Cassandra Schmidt
12803 Maddie Miniature Schnauzer Sara Franson
12805 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12806 ZiZzizZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil

12807 Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

12812 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe

Erin English Cocker
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16001 Arya Min Am Shepherd Leah Kinnison
16203 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter
16204 Red Velvet Border Collie Kay Guetzloff

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16206 Deacon Golden Retriever Avery Adams
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

12814 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12815 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
12820 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12821 Windsong Shetland Sheepdog Sara Jenkins

12826 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (9 dogs)

24404 Duchess GSD Christina Ward
24803 Cephus Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc
24806 BA GSD John Hoffmann
24811 Raylene Dobe Peyton Williams
24813 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller
24814 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely
24815 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever Bryan Murphy
24816 Jazz Dobe Jackie Moss
24817 Amp Border Collie Janel Davidson

Standard - Premier Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24821C Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
24822C Nitro Border Collie Geoffrey Nieder

Ring 3 Open Standard (19 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8401 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke)

8402 Buffy Corgi (Pembroke)
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401 Sheldon Havanese

Standard - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Rose Cope
Leah Kinnison

Joan Braun

12402 Stella Bull Terrier Julie Carlson
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16401 Bix Cattle Dog Laurel McGrane
16403 Rex All American Dog Emily Kosztowny

16405 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

20201 Falcon Aussie Cheryl Bosecker
20202  Quinn Aussie Ella Palutis

20203 Keely Aussie Mary Durst

20205  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca
20206 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20210 Maggie Aussie Charlotte Mielziner
20212 Hiro Border Collie Beth Ostrander

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20217

Myles

Golden Retriever

Michelle Frasca

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 Dessa Gordon Setter Rachel Fritz
24202 Ginger Briard Bryan Kincaid
Ring 3 Open JWW (19 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8401 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope
8402 Buffy Corgi (Pembroke) Leah Kinnison
8601 Whoopie All American Dog Vickie Holcomb

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12401

Sheldon

Havanese

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Joan Braun

16403 Rex All American Dog Emily Kosztowny
16601 Jade Border Collie Kris Lowe

16801 Oliver All American Dog Mary Hruz

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16406 Dochi All American Dog Naomi Lee

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20206 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20401 Dylan Border Collie Nancy Theiss
20402 Chelsea Aussie Chuck Nord
20405 Ripley Aussie Eloise Nilges
20406 Tazer Aussie Jessica Buchholz



20607 Toohey Aussie

20608 Matt Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20616 Jake All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24402 Bailey All American Dog
24403 Gibbs Border Collie
24404 Duchess GSD

Ring 3 Novice JWW (22 dogs)

JWW - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8001 Dixie Pomeranian

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12201 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel
12204 Eli All American Dog
JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12205 Erin English Cocker
12402 Stella Bull Terrier

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16001 Arya Min Am Shepherd
16203 Branch Border Collie
16204 Red Velvet Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16206 Deacon Golden Retriever
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20201 Falcon Aussie
20202 Quinn Aussie
20203 Keely Aussie
20205  Flurry Border Collie
20210 Maggie Aussie
20211 Hpnotiq Border Collie
20212 Hiro Border Collie
20403 Kelly Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20215 Timber Golden Retriever
20217 Myles Golden Retriever
20407 Finn Berner

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24201 Dessa Gordon Setter

24202 Ginger Briard

Ring 3 Premier JWW (59 dogs)
JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (26 dogs)

20601 Addict Border Collie
20604 JackDaniels Border Collie
20607 Toohey Aussie

20611 Java Golden Retriever
20806 Bing Bearded Collie
20812 Nile Border Collie
20815 Meeka Aussie

20819 Fame Border Collie
20823 Theo All American Dog
20828 Callie Golden Retriever
20831 Cinch Aussie

20835 Leo Border Collie
20839 JimmyB Border Collie
20840 Jagger Border Collie
20843 Scarlett Border Collie
20847 Boo Border Collie
20849 Emmie Aussie

20855 Punch Golden Retriever
20857 Flash Border Collie
20858 Righy Aussie

20859 Egan Vizsla

20860 Fever Border Collie

Kathy Pudenz
Carolyn Johnson

Gayle Woodall

Jason Garner
Amanda Cobb
Christina Ward

Kim Leitman

Debi Zavadil
Denise Hagemann

Michelle Frasca
Julie Carlson

Leah Kinnison
Karen Winter
Kay Guetzloff

Avery Adams

Cheryl Bosecker
Ella Palutis

Mary Durst

David Frasca
Charlotte Mielziner
Jennifer McDonald
Beth Ostrander
Kim Crenshaw

Kathy Hackmann
Michelle Frasca
Sharon Reiss

Rachel Fritz
Bryan Kincaid

Angela Roesch
Kathy Owens
Kathy Pudenz
Michelle Frasca
Larry Dalan
Jordan York
Jamie Heberlein
Janet Boggs
Marcy Jacobs
Michele Fletcher
Nancy Foss
Diana Rupprecht
Kathy Owens
Frank LaFata
Kay Guetzloff
Barbara Gilligan
Cathy Harmon
Andreana Zelles
Tammy Nichols
Erin Day

Ellen Blau
Sarah Westcott

20861 \Vader Golden Retriever

20865 Paddy Border Collie
20866 Moses All American Dog
20868 Cassidy Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8807 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier
JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (10 dogs)
16405 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16803 Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

16811 Reyka Border Collie

16813 Grand Shetland Sheepdog
16815 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16817 Newman Miniature Poodle
16821 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16822 Gilly All American Dog
16823 Hanna Border Collie

16826 Spark Border Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16830 Caragh Border Collie
16831 lzzy Labrador Retriever
16834 Gus Border Collie
16845 Katy Muppet Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12802 True Miniature Poodle
12805 Simon Shetland Sheepdog
12806 ZizizZ Cocker Spaniel

12807  Mini Cooper
12812 Jaeger

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
12814 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12815 Brava Border Terrier

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12821 Windsong Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

24404 Duchess GSD

24803 Cephus Border Collie
24806 BA GSD

24811 Raylene Dobe

24814 Electra Border Collie
24816 Jazz Dobe

24817 Amp Border Collie
24818 Brie Boxer

JWW - Premier Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24821C Primo Border Collie
24822C Nitro Border Collie

Karen Winter
Anita Tipton
Jordan York
David Frasca

Kristi Fernando

Jane Rich

Gary Morettin
Jennifer McDonald
Sara Jenkins
Connie Lomax
Jennifer Foster
Deborah Vassar
Marcy Jacobs
Tammy Nichols
Avery Adams

Barbara Utterback
Carolyn Johnson
Dawna Voelkl
Diana Rupprecht

Cassandra Schmidt
Cindy Zangrilli

Debi Zavadil

Jane Rich

John Rowe
Theresa Corcoran
Patti Mierzwa

Sara Jenkins

Christina Ward
Sarah LeBlanc
John Hoffmann
Peyton Williams
Bill Seely
Jackie Moss
Janel Davidson
Patrick Lafond

Jennifer McDonald
Geoffrey Nieder

Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (53 dogs)
FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8805 Shine Dachshund

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16846 Talia Aussie

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)
16803 Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

16804 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16813 Grand Shetland Sheepdog
16821 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16827 Bling Border Collie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16405 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)
12801 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12806 zizZiz Cocker Spaniel

Jackie Nicholas

Mandi DeBerry

Gary Morettin
David Frasca
Sara Jenkins
Deborah Vassar
David Frasca

Jane Rich

Sue Phillips
Debi Zavadil



FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

12814 Rhys
12818 Bella
12821 Windsong
12825 Finley
12826 Charlie
12602 Lexie
24803 Cephus
24809 Nanuk

FAST - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24808

FAST - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24821C Primo Border Collie
FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (26 dogs)
20607 Toohey Aussie

20608 Matt Border Collie
20611 Java Golden Retriever
20803 Amber Golden Retriever
20804 Gil Border Collie
20806 Bing Bearded Collie
20811 Toddy Border Collie
20812 Nile Border Collie
20814 Brio Golden Retriever
20815 Meeka Aussie

20819 Fame Border Collie
20820 Caper Toller

20825 Buzz Border Collie
20828 Callie Golden Retriever
20833 Becky Border Collie
20837 Lana Golden Retriever
20851 Hana Labrador Retriever
20854  Aria GSD

20859 Egan Vizsla

20861 Vader Golden Retriever
20863 Stein Border Collie
20865 Paddy Border Collie
20866 Moses All American Dog
20868 Cassidy Border Collie
20873 Speedy All American Dog
20204  Kickit Border Collie
FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20602 Ryker Aussie

20805 Vancouver Aussie

20840 Jagger Border Collie
20845 Mandy Golden Retriever
20848 Dublin Golden Retriever

FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20615

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20880

Coach

Jack

Rory

Border Collie
Siberian Husky

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Ring 1 Open FAST (7 doas)
FAST - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12203

Sofie

All American Dog

FAST - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16604

Marti

Golden Retriever

FAST - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16403

Rex

All American Dog

FAST - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20879

Sammy

Golden Retriever

FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20808

Boomer

All American Dog

Theresa Corcoran
Lydia Carnes

Sara Jenkins
Marah Smith
Marah Smith

Patricia Creek

Sarah LeBlanc
Rusty Boone

Lynn Wesselmann

Jennifer McDonald

Kathy Pudenz
Carolyn Johnson
Michelle Frasca
Richard Collegeman
Mary Gregerson
Larry Dalan
Anita Tipton
Jordan York
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Janet Boggs
Rod Forth

Justin Sims
Michele Fletcher
Greg Jones
Ruth Ann Favreau
Carolyn Johnson
Mercy Colberg
Ellen Blau

Karen Winter
Denise Shaiper
Anita Tipton
Jordan York
David Frasca
Janet Boggs
Janet Boggs

Cindy Brinson
Mandi DeBerry
Frank LaFata
Kathy Hackmann
Collette Schuler

Karen Winter

Kathy Hackmann

Zac Kosztowny

Genet Favreau

Emily Kosztowny

Dennis Douglas

Donna Kimler

20822 Rere

Collie

FAST - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24805 Chance

GSD

Ring 1 Novice FAST (15 dogs)
FAST - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8001 Dixie

Pomeranian

FAST - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16206 Deacon

Golden Retriever

FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16202 Liberty
16203 Branch
16204 Red Velvet
16801 Oliver

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog

FAST - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20215 Timber
20217 Myles

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20202 Quinn
20205  Flurry
20210 Maggie
20212 Hiro
20807  Aurora

Aussie
Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie
Aussie

FAST - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24202 Ginger

Briard

FAST - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 Biz

All American Dog

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (172 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (14 dogs)

12801 Rudi
12802 True
12803 Maddie
12806 Ziziz

12807  Mini Cooper
12809 Daisy Mae
12812 Jaeger
12813 Tater Tot

12814 Rhys
12816 Telly
12817 Max
12818 Bella
12819 Emrys
12820 LulLu

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Poodle
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Pomeranian
Miniature Schnauzer

Kelly Evers

Joan Plank

Kim Leitman

Avery Adams

Cindy Zangrilli
Karen Winter

Kay Guetzloff
Mary Hruz

Kathy Hackmann
Michelle Frasca

Ella Palutis

David Frasca
Charlotte Mielziner
Beth Ostrander
Kimberly Fisher

Bryan Kincaid

Tamara Whitfield

Sue Phillips
Cassandra Schmidt
Sara Franson
Debi Zavadil
Jane Rich

Sharon Gage
John Rowe

Jane Moore
Theresa Corcoran
Michelle Frasca
Virginia Weber
Lydia Carnes
Stacy Orris

Sue Phillips

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12821 Windsong

12824 Rio
12825 Finley
12831 Evan

Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Cocker Spaniel
Kooikerhondje

Sara Jenkins
Cindy Jansen
Marah Smith
Deborah Vassar

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12601 Veyda Miniature Schnauzer Sara Franson
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12602 Lexie Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Creek
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (16 dogs)

24801 Joule GS Pointer Carol Kluka
24803 Cephus Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc
24805 Chance GSD Joan Plank
24806 BA GSD John Hoffmann

24808 Coach
24809 Nanuk

All American Dog
Siberian Husky

Lynn Wesselmann
Rusty Boone

24810 Autie Vizsla John Rabun
24811 Raylene Dobe Peyton Williams
24812 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley
24813 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller
24814 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely



24815 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever Bryan Murphy

24816 Jazz Dobe Jackie Moss
24817 Amp Border Collie Janel Davidson
24818 Brie Boxer Patrick Lafond
24819 Ty Dobe Carol Kluka

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24602 Nitro Belgian Tervuren Stacey Alexander
24401 Luna Dobe Shelby Huebner
Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24821C Primo Border Collie

24822C Nitro Border Collie

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (61 dogs)
20803 Amber Golden Retriever

Jennifer McDonald
Geoffrey Nieder

Richard Collegeman

20804 Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson
20805 Vancouver Aussie Mandi DeBerry
20806 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20807 Aurora Aussie Kimberly Fisher

20808 Boomer All American Dog Donna Kimler

20809 Jenga Border Collie Kimberly Wolfe
20810 Roxie Aussie Jeri Frye

20811 Toddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
20812 Nile Border Collie Jordan York
20813 Lacy Border Collie Bob Bruce
20814 Brio Golden Retriever David Frasca
20815 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20816 Abby Dalmatian Elaine Lindhorst
20817 Porter Aussie Chris Brewer
20818 Chase Aussie Kim Semanisin
20819 Fame Border Collie Janet Boggs
20821 Wicked Aussie Jane Moore
20822 Rere Collie Kelly Evers
20823 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20825 Buzz Border Collie Justin Sims
20826 Kaeden Border Collie Barbara Utterback
20828 Callie Golden Retriever Michele Fletcher
20829 Trip Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20832  Super Lotto Golden Retriever David Hirsch
20833 Becky Border Collie Greg Jones
20834 Kelso Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20835 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20836 Mica Aussie Carol Selbert
20837 Lana Golden Retriever Ruth Ann Favreau
20838 Checkers Border Collie Kimberly Wolfe
20839 JimmyB Border Collie Kathy Owens
20840 Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata
20841 Molly All American Dog Steve Brands
20843 Scarlett Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
20844 Ripley All American Dog Laura Harper
20845 Mandy Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
20846  Stout Aussie Mary Durst
20847 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20848 Dublin Golden Retriever Collette Schuler
20851 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
20853 Jonah Border Collie Vickie Holcomb
20854 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
20857 Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
20859 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20860 Fever Border Collie Sarah Westcott

20861 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter

20862 True Golden Retriever Kathy Schroeder
20863 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20864 Ranger Aussie Jeri Frye

20865 Paddy Border Collie Anita Tipton

20866 Moses All American Dog Jordan York

20867  Kitt Border Collie Bob Bruce

20868 Cassidy Border Collie David Frasca
20869 Melia Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20870 TJ Dalmatian Elaine Lindhorst
20871 Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer
20872 Harley Aussie Kim Semanisin
20873 Speedy All American Dog Janet Boggs
20874  Twister Border Collie Kimberly Wolfe
20602 Ryker Aussie Cindy Brinson
Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (10 dogs)

20875 Rafe Golden Retriever Avery Adams
20876 Bridget Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson
20877 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer Carolyn Johnson
20879 Sammy Golden Retriever Dennis Douglas
20880 Rory Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
20881 Effen Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20883 Jet Border Collie Amanda Cobb
20884  Willie Golden Retriever April Adams
20886 Vibrant Golden Retriever Avery Adams
20887 Ava Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)

20601 Addict Border Collie Angela Roesch
20603 Raven Border Collie Kate Bird
20604 JackDaniels Border Collie Kathy Owens
20606 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20607 Toohey Aussie Kathy Pudenz
20608 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20609 Boogie All American Dog Steve Tochtrop
20611 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20612 Bounce Golden Retriever Shirley Peskie
20613 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus
20614  Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20615

Jack

Golden Retriever

Karen Winter

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)
4801 Brio Papillon

4802 Cici Corgi (Pembroke)

4803 Zach Papillon

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Kathy Hightshoe
Rose Cope
Kathy Schallert

8802 Sadie Scottish Terrier Justin Sims
8803 Zorro Papillon Judy Ramsey
8804 Cash Papillon Ida Gooldy
8806 Pink Papillon John Gooldy

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8808 Maudie Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Onder
8811 Danny French Bulldog David Frasca
8812 Brumby Miniature Poodle Michele Cash

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8601 Whoopie All American Dog
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (23 dogs)
16801 Oliver All American Dog

16802 Sam Border Collie

16803 Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

16804  Shiraz Standard Schnauzer

Vickie Holcomb

Mary Hruz

Jan Thompson
Gary Morettin
David Frasca

16805 Josie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16806 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
16807 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
16808 Bonnie Aussie Mary Beth Hugo

16809 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16811 Reyka Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
16812 Fame Border Collie Barbara Petty

16813 Grand Shetland Sheepdog
16815 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16816  Firefly Aussie

Sara Jenkins
Connie Lomax
Neil Bosecker



Miniature Poodle
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Jennifer Foster
Jane Moore
Deborah Vassar
Marcy Jacobs
Tammy Nichols
Denise Hagemann
Avery Adams
David Frasca
Cheryl Owen

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (13 dogs)

16817 Newman
16818 Tootsie Pop
16821 Camille
16822 Gilly
16823 Hanna
16825 Redi
16826 Spark
16827 Bling
16828 Penny
16829 Cinder
16830 Caragh
16831 lzzy
16832 Tyrion
16833 Kruz
16835 Ginger
16836 PJ
16837 Ink
16840 June
16841 Summit
16843 Clyde
16844 Elle Mae
16846 Talia

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Flat-Coat

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Carol Kluka
Barbara Utterback
Carolyn Johnson
Sylvia Hohmeier
Mary Gregerson
Anne Albin

Mark Mroczenski
Laura Harper
Jordan Mack
Aditya Eachempati
Mary Beth Hugo
Tina Lass

Mandi DeBerry

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16602

Clark

Cocker Spaniel

Joan Braun

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16604

Marti

Golden Retriever

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (170 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (62 dogs)

20601
20611
20612
20613
20614
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20825
20826
20828
20829
20832
20833
20834
20835
20837
20838

Addict
Java
Bounce
Marlin
Sharky
Amber
Gil
Vancouver
Bing
Aurora
Boomer
Jenga
Roxie
Toddy
Nile
Lacy
Brio
Meeka
Porter
Chase
Fame
Caper
Wicked
Rere
Theo
Buzz
Kaeden
Callie
Trip
Super Lotto
Becky
Kelso
Leo
Lana
Checkers

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Toller

Aussie

Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Genet Favreau

Angela Roesch
Michelle Frasca
Shirley Peskie
Cheri Omnus
Bill Seely

Richard Collegeman

Mary Gregerson
Mandi DeBerry
Larry Dalan
Kimberly Fisher
Donna Kimler
Kimberly Wolfe
Jeri Frye

Anita Tipton
Jordan York

Bob Bruce

David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Chris Brewer
Kim Semanisin
Janet Boggs
Rod Forth

Jane Moore
Kelly Evers
Marcy Jacobs
Justin Sims
Barbara Utterback
Michele Fletcher
Mary Greenwell
David Hirsch
Greg Jones
Valerie Hewitt
Diana Rupprecht
Ruth Ann Favreau
Kimberly Wolfe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
GSD

Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Dalmatian
Aussie

Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie

- 20 inches (10 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Irish Setter
Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Irish Setter

All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Dalmatian
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

Papillon
Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Scottish Terrier
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

20839 JimmyB
20840 Jagger
20841 Molly
20843 Scarlett
20844 Ripley
20845 Mandy
20846  Stout
20847 Boo
20848 Dublin
20854  Aria
20857 Flash
20859 Egan
20860 Fever
20861 Vader
20862 True
20863 Stein
20864 Ranger
20865 Paddy
20866 Moses
20867  Kitt
20868 Cassidy
20869 Melia
20870 TJ
20871 Sculpin
20872 Harley
20873 Speedy
20874  Twister
JWW - Master Preferred
20875 Rafe
20876 Bridget
20877 Kaylee
20879 Sammy
20880 Rory
20881 Effen
20883 Jet
20884  Willie
20886  Vibrant
20887 Ava
20404 Yoda
20602 Ryker
20603 Raven
20604 JackDaniels
20606 Levi
20609 Boogie
20816 Abby
20836 Mica
20853 Jonah
20204  Kickit
20615 Jack
4801 Brio
4802 Cici
4803 Zach
8802 Sadie
8803 Zorro
8804 Cash
8806 Pink
8808 Maudie
8811 Danny
8812 Brumby

Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog
Miniature Poodle

Kathy Owens
Frank LaFata
Steve Brands
Kay Guetzloff
Laura Harper
Kathy Hackmann
Mary Durst
Barbara Gilligan
Collette Schuler
Mercy Colberg
Tammy Nichols
Ellen Blau
Sarah Westcott
Karen Winter
Kathy Schroeder
Denise Shaiper
Jeri Frye

Anita Tipton
Jordan York
Bob Bruce
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Elaine Lindhorst
Chris Brewer
Kim Semanisin
Janet Boggs
Kimberly Wolfe

Avery Adams
Wendy Culbertson
Carolyn Johnson
Dennis Douglas
Kathy Hackmann
Jennifer McDonald
Amanda Cobb
April Adams
Avery Adams
Wendy Culbertson

Kimberly Shinn
Cindy Brinson
Kate Bird

Kathy Owens
Mary Greenwell
Steve Tochtrop
Elaine Lindhorst
Carol Selbert
Vickie Holcomb
Janet Boggs

Karen Winter

Kathy Hightshoe
Rose Cope
Kathy Schallert

Justin Sims
Judy Ramsey
Ida Gooldy
John Gooldy

Cindy Onder
David Frasca
Michele Cash



JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (23 dogs)

16405 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16602 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16803 Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

16804 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16805 Josie Shetland Sheepdog
16806 Randy Beagle

16807 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16808 Bonnie Aussie

16809 Darby Wheaten

16811 Reyka Border Collie

16812 Fame Border Collie

16813 Grand Shetland Sheepdog
16815 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16816  Firefly Aussie

16817 Newman Miniature Poodle
16818 Tootsie Pop Aussie

16821 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16822 Gilly All American Dog
16823 Hanna Border Collie

16825 Redi All American Dog
16826 Spark Border Collie

16827 Bling Border Collie

16828 Penny Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (12 dogs)

16829 Cinder Labrador Retriever
16830 Caragh Border Collie
16832 Tyrion Aussie

16833 Kruz Border Collie
16835 Ginger Vizsla

16836 PJ Golden Retriever
16837 Ink Flat-Coat

16840 June Aussie

16841 Summit Aussie

16843 Clyde Aussie

16844 Elle Mae Aussie

16846 Talia Aussie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16802 Sam Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16604 Marti Golden Retriever

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (14 dogs)

12801 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12802 True Miniature Poodle
12803 Maddie Miniature Schnauzer
12806 zizZiz Cocker Spaniel
12807  Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog
12809 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog
12812 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer
12813 Tater Tot Parson Russell
12814 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12816 Telly English Cocker
12817 Max Parson Russell
12818 Bella Shetland Sheepdog
12819 Emrys Pomeranian

12820 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12602 Lexie Shetland Sheepdog
12821 Windsong Shetland Sheepdog
12824 Rio Wheaten

12825 Finley Cocker Spaniel
12831 Evan Kooikerhondje

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12601 Veyda Miniature Schnauzer

Jane Rich

Joan Braun
Gary Morettin
David Frasca
Cheryl Owen
Joan Braun
Therese Poirier
Mary Beth Hugo
Janine Mroz
Jennifer McDonald
Barbara Petty
Sara Jenkins
Connie Lomax
Neil Bosecker
Jennifer Foster
Jane Moore
Deborah Vassar
Marcy Jacobs
Tammy Nichols
Denise Hagemann
Avery Adams
David Frasca
Cheryl Owen

Carol Kluka
Barbara Utterback
Sylvia Hohmeier
Mary Gregerson
Anne Albin

Mark Mroczenski
Laura Harper
Jordan Mack
Aditya Eachempati
Mary Beth Hugo
Tina Lass

Mandi DeBerry

Jan Thompson

Genet Favreau

Sue Phillips
Cassandra Schmidt
Sara Franson
Debi Zavadil

Jane Rich

Sharon Gage
John Rowe

Jane Moore
Theresa Corcoran
Michelle Frasca
Virginia Weber
Lydia Carnes
Stacy Orris

Sue Phillips

Patricia Creek
Sara Jenkins
Cindy Jansen
Marah Smith
Deborah Vassar

Sara Franson

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (17 dogs)

24801
24803
24805
24806
24808
24809
24810
24811
24812
24813
24814
24815
24816
24817
24818
24819
24602

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)

Joule
Cephus
Chance
BA
Coach
Nanuk
Autie
Raylene
Hallie
Schatzi
Electra
Hawke Eye
Jazz
Amp
Brie

Ty

Nitro

Luna

24821C Primo
24822C Nitro

Ring 2 Time 2 Beat (52 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

GS Pointer
Border Collie
GSD

GSD

All American Dog
Siberian Husky
Vizsla

Dobe
Weimaraner
GSD

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Dobe

Border Collie
Boxer

Dobe

Belgian Tervuren

Dobe

Border Collie
Border Collie

8401 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)
16203 Branch Border Collie

16403 Rex All American Dog
16804 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16805 Josie Shetland Sheepdog
16812 Fame Border Collie

16813 Grand Shetland Sheepdog
16815 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16817 Newman Miniature Poodle
16828 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16835 Ginger Vizsla

16846 Talia Aussie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)
12203 Sofie All American Dog
12806 zizZiz Cocker Spaniel
12812 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer
12814 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12817 Max Parson Russell
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12602 Lexie Shetland Sheepdog
12826 Charlie Cocker Spaniel
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)
24803 Cephus Border Collie

24805 Chance GSD

24806 BA GSD

24814  Electra Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (26 dogs)
20204  Kickit Border Collie

20205  Flurry Border Collie

20207 Libbie Vizsla

20209 Tuff Aussie

20210 Maggie Aussie

20212 Hiro Border Collie

20404 Yoda All American Dog
20603 Raven Border Collie

20607 Toohey Aussie

Carol Kluka
Sarah LeBlanc
Joan Plank

John Hoffmann
Lynn Wesselmann
Rusty Boone
John Rabun
Peyton Williams
Carol Easterley
Vicki Miller

Bill Seely

Bryan Murphy
Jackie Moss
Janel Davidson
Patrick Lafond
Carol Kluka
Stacey Alexander

Shelby Huebner

Jennifer McDonald
Geoffrey Nieder

Rose Cope

Karen Winter
Emily Kosztowny
David Frasca
Cheryl Owen
Barbara Petty
Sara Jenkins
Connie Lomax
Jennifer Foster
Cheryl Owen

Anne Albin
Mandi DeBerry

Zac Kosztowny
Debi Zavadil

John Rowe
Theresa Corcoran
Virginia Weber

Patricia Creek
Marah Smith

Sarah LeBlanc
Joan Plank
John Hoffmann
Bill Seely

Janet Boggs

David Frasca

John Rabun
Carmalene Colberg
Charlotte Mielziner
Beth Ostrander
Kimberly Shinn
Kate Bird

Kathy Pudenz



20608 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20613 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus
20614  Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely

20806 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20808 Boomer All American Dog Donna Kimler
20812 Nile Border Collie Jordan York
20813 Lacy Border Collie Bob Bruce
20819 Fame Border Collie Janet Boggs
20825 Buzz Border Collie Justin Sims
20828 Callie Golden Retriever Michele Fletcher
20833 Becky Border Collie Greg Jones
20840 Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata
20854  Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
20859 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20860 Fever Border Collie Sarah Westcott
20861 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter
20868 Cassidy Border Collie David Frasca

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20217 Myles Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20615 Jack Golden Retriever Karen Winter
20887 Ava Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson

Ring 3 Premier Standard (54 dogs)
Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (26 dogs)

16845 Katy Muppet Border Collie
Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)
12803 Maddie Miniature Schnauzer

Diana Rupprecht

Sara Franson

12806 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12807  Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
12812 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe

12814 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12821 Windsong Shetland Sheepdog Sara Jenkins
Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

24803 Cephus Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc
24806 BA GSD John Hoffmann
24811 Raylene Dobe Peyton Williams
24814 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely
24815 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever Bryan Murphy
24816 Jazz Dobe Jackie Moss
24817 Amp Border Collie Janel Davidson

Standard - Premier Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24821C Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
24822C Nitro Border Collie Geoffrey Nieder

Ring 3 Open Standard (13 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12401 Sheldon Havanese Joan Braun

12203 Sofie All American Dog
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Zac Kosztowny

16403 Rex All American Dog Emily Kosztowny
16405 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16406 Dochi All American Dog Naomi Lee

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20401 Dylan Border Collie Nancy Theiss
20404 Yoda All American Dog Kimberly Shinn
20204  Kickit Border Collie Janet Boggs
20209  Tuff Aussie Carmalene Colberg
Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20407 Finn Berner Sharon Reiss

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24402 Bailey All American Dog
24403 Gibbs Border Collie

Ring 3 Novice Standard (20 dogs)

Standard - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8001 Dixie Pomeranian Kim Leitman
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12201 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12204 Eli All American Dog Denise Hagemann
Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Jason Garner
Amanda Cobb

20601 Addict Border Collie Angela Roesch
20607 Toohey Aussie Kathy Pudenz
20610 GaRRy Border Collie Judy Ramsey
20806 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20812 Nile Border Collie Jordan York
20815 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20819 Fame Border Collie Janet Boggs
20823 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20825 Buzz Border Collie Justin Sims
20826 Kaeden Border Collie Barbara Utterback
20828 Callie Golden Retriever Michele Fletcher
20835 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20839 JimmyB Border Collie Kathy Owens
20840 Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata
20841 Molly All American Dog Steve Brands
20843 Scarlett Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
20847 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20854  Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
20855 Punch Golden Retriever Andreana Zelles
20857 Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
20859 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20860 Fever Border Collie Sarah Westcott
20861 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter
20865 Paddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
20866 Moses All American Dog Jordan York
20868 Cassidy Border Collie David Frasca
Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8803 Zorro Papillon Judy Ramsey

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16803 Whoopee! Deux Border Collie Gary Morettin

12205 Erin English Cocker Michelle Frasca
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16202 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
16203 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter
16204 Red Velvet Border Collie Kay Guetzloff

16805 Josie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16811 Reyka Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
16813 Grand Shetland Sheepdog Sara Jenkins
16817 Newman Miniature Poodle Jennifer Foster
16822 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
16823 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16827 Bling Border Collie David Frasca
16828 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16830
16831

Caragh
lzzy

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Barbara Utterback
Carolyn Johnson

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16206 Deacon Golden Retriever Avery Adams
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20201 Falcon Aussie Cheryl Bosecker
20202 Quinn Aussie Ella Palutis

20203 Keely Aussie Mary Durst

20205  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca
20206 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20210 Maggie Aussie Charlotte Mielziner



20212 Hiro
20213 Gina

Border Collie
Giant Schnauzer

Beth Ostrander
Justin Sims

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20217 Myles Golden Retriever

Michelle Frasca

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 Dessa Gordon Setter
24202 Ginger Briard

Rachel Fritz
Bryan Kincaid

Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 Biz All American Dog

Ring 3 Open JWW (14 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8401 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke)
8601 Whoopie All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12203 Sofie All American Dog
12401 Sheldon Havanese

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16403 Rex All American Dog
16801 Oliver All American Dog
JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16406 Dochi All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20206 Dani Border Collie
20209 Tuff Aussie

20401 Dylan Border Collie
20607 Toohey Aussie

20608 Matt Border Collie

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24402 Bailey All American Dog
24403 Gibbs Border Collie

Ring 3 Novice JWW (22 dogs)

JWW - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8001 Dixie Pomeranian

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12201 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel
12204 Eli All American Dog
JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12205 Erin English Cocker

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16202 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog
16203 Branch Border Collie

16204 Red Velvet Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16206 Deacon Golden Retriever
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20201 Falcon Aussie

20202 Quinn Aussie

20203 Keely Aussie

20205  Flurry Border Collie
20210 Maggie Aussie

20211 Hpnotiq Border Collie
20212 Hiro Border Collie
20213 Gina Giant Schnauzer

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20215 Timber Golden Retriever
20217 Myles Golden Retriever
20407 Finn Berner

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24201 Dessa Gordon Setter

24202 Ginger Briard

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24001 Biz All American Dog

Tamara Whitfield

Rose Cope
Vickie Holcomb

Zac Kosztowny
Joan Braun

Emily Kosztowny
Mary Hruz

Naomi Lee

Denise Shaiper
Carmalene Colberg
Nancy Theiss
Kathy Pudenz
Carolyn Johnson

Jason Garner
Amanda Cobb

Kim Leitman

Debi Zavadil
Denise Hagemann

Michelle Frasca

Cindy Zangrilli
Karen Winter
Kay Guetzloff

Avery Adams

Cheryl Bosecker
Ella Palutis

Mary Durst

David Frasca
Charlotte Mielziner
Jennifer McDonald
Beth Ostrander
Justin Sims

Kathy Hackmann
Michelle Frasca

Sharon Reiss

Rachel Fritz
Bryan Kincaid

Tamara Whitfield

Ring 3 Premier JWW (54 dogs)
JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (24 dogs)

20601 Addict Border Collie
20607 Toohey Aussie

20610 GaRRy Border Collie
20611 Java Golden Retriever
20806 Bing Bearded Collie
20812 Nile Border Collie
20815 Meeka Aussie

20819 Fame Border Collie
20823 Theo All American Dog
20825 Buzz Border Collie
20828 Callie Golden Retriever
20839 JimmyB Border Collie
20840 Jagger Border Collie
20841 Molly All American Dog
20847 Boo Border Collie
20854  Aria GSD

20855 Punch Golden Retriever
20857 Flash Border Collie
20859 Egan Vizsla

20860 Fever Border Collie
20861 Vader Golden Retriever
20865 Paddy Border Collie
20866 Moses All American Dog
20868 Cassidy Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8803 Zorro Papillon

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)
16405 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16803 Whoopee! Deux Border Collie

16811 Reyka Border Collie

16813 Grand Shetland Sheepdog
16817 Newman Miniature Poodle

16822 Gilly All American Dog
16823 Hanna Border Collie

16827 Bling Border Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16830 Caragh Border Collie

16831 lzzy Labrador Retriever
16845 Katy Muppet Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)
12801 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12806 Ziziz Cocker Spaniel
12807 Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog
12812 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer
12814 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12820 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12821 Windsong Shetland Sheepdog
12826 Charlie Cocker Spaniel
JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

24803 Cephus Border Collie
24806 BA GSD

24811 Raylene Dobe

24813 Schatzi GSD

24814 Electra Border Collie
24816 Jazz Dobe

24817 Amp Border Collie
24818 Brie Boxer

JWW - Premier Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24821C Primo Border Collie
24822C Nitro Border Collie

Angela Roesch
Kathy Pudenz
Judy Ramsey
Michelle Frasca
Larry Dalan
Jordan York
Jamie Heberlein
Janet Boggs
Marcy Jacobs
Justin Sims
Michele Fletcher
Kathy Owens
Frank LaFata
Steve Brands
Barbara Gilligan
Mercy Colberg
Andreana Zelles
Tammy Nichols
Ellen Blau
Sarah Westcott
Karen Winter
Anita Tipton
Jordan York
David Frasca

Judy Ramsey

Jane Rich

Gary Morettin
Jennifer McDonald
Sara Jenkins
Jennifer Foster
Marcy Jacobs
Tammy Nichols
David Frasca

Barbara Utterback
Carolyn Johnson
Diana Rupprecht

Sue Phillips

Debi Zavadil
Jane Rich

John Rowe
Theresa Corcoran
Sue Phillips

Sara Jenkins
Marah Smith

Sarah LeBlanc
John Hoffmann
Peyton Williams
Vicki Miller

Bill Seely
Jackie Moss
Janel Davidson
Patrick Lafond

Jennifer McDonald
Geoffrey Nieder






